



ILSC LANGUAGE SCHOOLS 2025 OFFICIAL PRICELIST

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | PERTH | SYDNEY | MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER | DUBLIN | NEW DELHI | ILSC HELLO | ILSC ALLO

*Prices subject to change

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | PERTH | SYDNEY

2025 PRICELIST

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

REGISTRATION FEE

\$240 (non-refundable)

TEXTBOOK & MATERIAL FEE

1-4 weeks **\$40**

5+ weeks \$10/week (up to \$350)

| UNDERAGE SERVICE FEE (UNDER 18 YRS) | \$175* |
|-------------------------------------|----------|
| WIRE TRANSFER | \$18 |
| REPROCESSSING FEE FOR STUDENT VISAS | \$100 |
| SECOND CAMPUS TRANSFER | \$200 |
| SECOND CHANGE OF ENROLMENT | \$100 |
| COE ADMINISTRATION & REISSUING FEE | \$30/COE |

- * The underage service fee will be applied for all underage registrations.

 Underage service includes biweekly check-ins from our counselling and homestay staff.
- 1 For certain classes and programs, you will need to take ILSC's Academic English Placement Test to demonstrate that you meet the language proficiency requirements.
- 2 Exam booking after the deadline is subject to a late fee. Textbooks to be purchased on the first day of the program.

Technology Requirements: We advise all students to have a computer or tablet available that enables them to connect to the internet.

ADELAIDE 4 | BRISBANE 6 | MELBOURNE 6 | PERTH 6 | SYDNEY 6

| IUIIIUN FEES PER WEEK | 1-11 | 12-23 | 24+ |
|--|-------|-------|-------|
| (1 LESSON = 50 MINUTES) | weeks | weeks | weeks |
| Full-Time Morning FT AM (24 lessons or 20 hrs/week) Mon-Fri: 8:30 am – 1:00 pm | \$450 | \$430 | \$410 |
| Full-Time Afternoon FT AFT (24 lessons or 20 hrs/week) Mon-Fri: 1:15 pm - 5:15 pm (Brisbane, Melbourne, Sydney, only) | | \$370 | |
| Full-Time Evening FT PM (24 lessons or 20 hrs/week) Mon-Fri: 5:30 pm – 9:30 pm | | \$370 | |
| Part-Time Morning PT AM (14.5 lessons or 12 hrs/week) Mon-Wed: 8:30 am – 1:00 pm | | \$390 | |
| Part-Time Evening PT PM (14.5 lessons or 12 hrs/week) Mon–Wed: 5:30 pm – 9:30 pm | | \$360 | |

| PI | ROGRAMS ¹ | PROGRAM LENGTH | START DATES | соѕт |
|--------------|---|--------------------|--|---|
| | neral English Program* COS Course Code:0101688 🛭 🗗 🗗 S | 1 week minimum | Every Monday (except last week of session) | FT AM, FT AFT, FT PM or PT tuition |
| | glish for Academic Purposes Program² COS Course Code: 0101685 🔕 🛭 🗗 S | 1 week minimum | Every Monday (except last week of session) | FT AM, FT AFT or FT PM tuition |
| ARATION | Cambridge B2 First/C1 Advanced Mastery Program ² CRICOS Course Code: 0101687 9 9 | 10 - 12 weeks | B2 First (12 weeks): Dec 30 - Mar 21; Mar 24 - Jun 13; Jul 14 - Oct 3 B2 First (11 weeks): Oct 6 - Dec 19 C1 Advanced (12 weeks): Dec 30 - Mar 21; Mar 24 - Jun 13; Jul 14 - Oct 3 C1 Advanced (11 weeks): Oct 6 - Dec 19 | FT AM tuition + Exam & material fees (non-refundable, and paid after arrival at ILSC) B2 First Exam: \$380 C1 Advanced exam: \$385 Materials fee: \$120‡ |
| PREP | Cambridge B2 First and C1 Advanced Open Classes ² CRICOS Course Code: 0101688 🙆 👺 🕑 🕞 | 1 week minimum | Session start dates | FT AM, FT AFT or FT PM tuition |
| TEST | IELTS Mastery ² CRICOS Course Code: 0101686 | 4 weeks minimum | Session start dates | FT AM or FT PM tuition |
| | IELTS Open Classes ² CRICOS Course Code: 0101688 🛕 😉 🕒 🕒 | 1 week minimum | Session start dates | FT AM or FT PM tuition |
| Un | iversity Pathway Program ¹ 🛕 🛭 🗗 🗗 🕙 | 8 weeks minimum | Session start dates | FT AM, FT AFT or FT PM tuition |
| ************ | ystone College Pathway Program ¹ 🗛 B 🕦 P S | 8 weeks minimum | Session start dates | FT AM, FT AFT or FT PM tuition |
| Ме | dical English Open Classes† 🛭 🗗 🕄 | 4 weeks per module | Every Monday (except last week of session) | FT AM tuition |
| Bus | siness English Communication 🗛 🛭 🗗 🕒 S | 1 week minimum | Session start dates | FT AM, FT AFT or FT PM tuition |
| Caf | é Work Skills Class 🗛 🛭 🗗 🖸 S | 4 weeks minimum | Session start dates | FT AM, FT AFT or FT PM tuition |
| Eng | glish for Greystone College 🙆 🖰 🗗 🗗 S | 4 weeks minimum | Session start dates | FT AM, FT AFT or FT PM tuition |
| Eng | glish Through Al 🛭 🗗 🗗 🕒 🕙 | 4 weeks minimum | Session start dates | FT AM, FT AFT, FT PM or PT tuition |

Find **CORE and ELECTIVE CLASS** options such as Business English and Hospitality and Café Work Skills Class here: https://www.ilsc.com/hubfs/pdf/brochures/programs-and-classes-table-australia.pdf

- * General English is our flexible program that allows students to choose from our selection of English Communication, Business English, and Creative & Cultural English. Options vary each session depending on student level and enrolment.
- † Class offerings and availability may vary due to enrolment, location, and student demand.
- ‡ A Cambridge Transfer Materials Fee of \$120 is required for ILSC Students changing from a General English, English for Academic Purposes, or IELTS eCOE to a Cambridge eCOE. This fee is required as a top up to any materials fee already paid for their other program.

| TUTORING FEE | PROGRAM LENGTH | START DATES | COST |
|------------------|-------------------|---|---|
| Tutoring 🐧 🖰 🗗 🕒 | 2 weeks minimun | Private lessons \$120 per ho person | our / Semi-private lessons \$70 per hour per |

CANADA

MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

2025 PRICELIST

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Registration and materials fees apply to all core and specialty programs unless specified otherwise.

Registration fee based on study start dates.

REGISTRATION FEE**

\$200 (non-refundable)

**Toronto and Vancouver students applying for a Study Permit must submit a fee of \$750 CAD (which includes a \$550 Allocation Fee and a \$200 Registration Fee) before the PAL will be issued – both fees are non-refundable.

TEXTBOOK & MATERIALS FEE

1–4 weeks **\$4**

5+ weeks \$10/week (up to \$350)

- 1 For certain classes and programs, you will need to take ILSC's Academic English Placement Test to demonstrate that you meet the language proficiency requirements.
- 2 This program is called English Communication in Vancouver, and General English in Montreal & Toronto. General English/English Communication is our flexible program that allows students to choose from a wide selection of classes to create a unique study program. Options vary each session depending on student level and enrolment
- 3 Beginner 1 level students must start on session start dates.
- 4 French programs are only available in ILSC-Montréal.
- 5 Length varies depending on progress and our pathway partners' requirements.
- 6 Working Holiday Visa required.

Find **CORE and ELECTIVE CLASSES** options (Café Work Skills Class, Creative & Cultural French, TEF/TEFAQ Preparation, Préparation, Français à travers Montréal, Milieu de Travail) and guaranteed start date here: https://www.ilsc.com/hubfs/pdf/brochures/programs-and-classes-table-canada.pdf

Technology Requirements: We advise all students to have a computer or tablet available that enables them to connect to the internet.

TUITION FEES PER WEEK MONTRÉAL TORONTO/VANCOUVER (1 LESSON=50 MINUTES) 1-11 weeks | 12-23 weeks | 24-35 weeks 36+ weeks 1-11 weeks | 12-23 weeks | 24-35 weeks | 36+ weeks Full-Time Intensive FTI (30 lessons/wk) \$460 \$420 \$470 \$440 \$430 Mon-Fri: 8:30 am-2:15 pm (Toronto & Montréal) \$440 \$430 \$450 Mon-Fri: 8:30 am-3:00 pm (Vancouver) Full-Time Morning FT AM (24 lessons/wk) \$410 \$390 \$380 \$370 \$420 \$400 \$390 \$380 Mon-Fri: 8:30 am-1:00 pm Full-Time Afternoon FT AFT (24 lessons/wk) \$340 \$350 Mon-Fri: 1:15 pm-5:15 pm Part-Time Morning PT AM (17 lessons/wk) \$305 \$315 Mon-Fri: 8:30 am-11:15 am Part-Time Afternoon PT AFT (15 lessons/wk) \$190 \$200 Mon-Wed: 1:15 pm-5:15 pm

SPECIALTY PROGRAMS / PACKAGES

| | PROGRAM LENGTH | START DATES | COST |
|--|---|---|---|
| General English/English Communication Program ² | 1 week minimum | Every Monday (except the last week of a session) | FTI, FT AM, FT AFT, PT AM or PT AFT tuition |
| General French Program 🛮 | 1 week minimum | Every Monday (except the last week of a session) ³ | FTI, FT AM or PT AM tuition |
| Volunteer Experience (English, or French⁴) © © | 6–12 weeks study + 4–12 weeks volunteer experience | Every Monday (except the last week of a session) | FTI, FT AM or FT AFT tuition + service fee \$825 (English) FTI or FT AM tuition + service fee \$825 (French or Bilingual) |
| Medical English Program ♥ | <u>Certificate:</u> 4 weeks (3 Certificate available). | Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6 | FT AM tuition |
| University Pathway Program 🛭 🗗 🛡 | Minimum 4 weeks of required academic courses ⁵ | Session start dates | FTI, FT AM, FT AFT tuition |
| University Admissions Services 🕲 🕡 🔇 | NA | NA | Certificate/Diploma/Bachelor's applications: \$400 Master's Degree applications: \$500 FREE for University Pathway Program students |
| English through Global Social Responsibility Program 🛈 | 8 weeks minimum | Session start dates | FT AM or FTI tuition |
| IELTS Open Class Ø | 1 week minimum | Every Monday (except the last week of a session) | FT AM or FTI tuition |
| Business English Mastery Program ① | 8 weeks minimum | Session start dates | FTI, FT AM, FT AFT tuition |
| Café Work Skills Class (Elective only - English, or French ⁴) 🗅 🛈 🗘 | 4 weeks minimum | Every Monday (except the last week of a session) | FTI, FT AM, FT AFT tuition |
| English Through AI Class 🐧 🛈 🗸 | 4 weeks minimum | Session start dates | FTI, FT AM, FT AFT tuition |
| Working Holiday Visa Plus ⁶ | 8 weeks minimum | Every Monday (except the last week of a session) | FT AM or FT AFT tuition |
| ESL-High School Bridge 🕡 🛡 | Any study length | Every Monday from May 20 - Sep 5 (except the last week of a session) | FT AM or FTI tuition |
| ILSC High School Program: Individual Credits 🛭 🛈 | 8 weeks (per credit) | Session start dates | FT AM or PT AM tuition* + \$1,250 per high school credit + \$80 materials fee |
| ILSC High School Program: Fast Track to Higher Education 🕲 🛈 | 32 weeks | Session start dates | \$14,190 tuition + \$320 materials fee |
| ILSC High School Program: Foundation Year 🏻 🕡 | 40 weeks | Session start dates | \$18,500 tuition + \$320 materials fee |

| TUTORING FEES | PROGRAM LENGTH | START DATES | соѕт |
|---|-----------------|----------------------|--|
| Private Tutoring (English/French ⁴) ① ① ② | 5–30 hours/week | Available year-round | General English/French-one person: \$85/hour \$90/hour \$0 General English/French-two or more: \$55/hour \$60/hour per person \$0 Specialty English/French-two or more: \$70/hour \$105/hour \$75/hour per person \$0 |

IRELAND

DUBLIN

2025 PRICELIST

Fees are valid for registrations received between Aug 1 – Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

All fees are in Euros (EUR).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

REGISTRATION FEE

€75 (non-refundable)

TEXTBOOK & MATERIAL FEE

1-4 weeks **€2**0

5+ weeks **€5/week (up to €160)**

TIE EXAM FEE €120

LEARNER PROTECTION FEE €30

INSURANCE FEE (Optional)* €125 (for 33 Weeks

Study and Work Program)

Technology Requirements: We advise all students to have a computer or tablet available that enables them to connect to the internet.

GENERAL ENGLISH*
TUITION FEES PER WEEK

| (1 LESSON = 50 MINUTES) | 1–11 weeks | 12–23 weeks | 24+ weeks |
|--|---------------|----------------|--------------|
| Full-Time Morning FT AM (22.5 lessons or 19 hrs/week) Mon-Fri: 9:00 am – 12:45 pm | €360 | €330 | €300 |
| Standard Morning ST AM (18 lessons or 15 hrs/week) Mon-Thu: 9:00 am – 12:45 pm | €300 | €270 | €240 |
| Standard Afternoon ST AFT (18 lessons or 15 hrs/week) Mon-Thu: 1:15 pm – 5:00 pm) | | €230 | |

| STUDY AND WORK TUITION FEES" | 25 WEEKS STUDY + 8 WEEKS BREAKS |
|---|---------------------------------|
| 25 Weeks General English, Standard Morning + 8 Weeks Holidays (18 lessons or 15 hrs/week) | €6,000 |
| 25 Weeks General English, Standard Afternoon + 8 Weeks Holidays (18 lessons or 15 hrs/week) | €5,750 |

^{*} General English is available for booking with start dates from **January 26**, **2026**. Students may start any Monday, but for the best experience, we recommend not starting on the last week of the session.

The Study and Work program is available to non-EU/EEA students enrolling in courses of 25 weeks or more. While studying, students can work up to 20 hours per week during the school term, and up to 40 hours per week during scheduled holidays (All of June, July, and August and December 15 to January 15)

^{*} Non EU/EEA Student must have insurance

^{**} Additional compulsory fees such as exam fee, learner protection, materials and registration fee are listed at left of the page.

NEW DELHI 2025 PRICELIST

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

All fees are in US Dollars (USD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

REGISTRATION & ASSESSMEMT FEE \$75 (non-refundable)

MATERIALS FEE \$35

SPEED POST CHARGES \$65

Registration and material fees apply to all core and specialty programs unless specified otherwise. Service tax included in fees.

- 1 Other schedule types, such as Early Morning, Evening and Weekend Group classes may also be available. Please inquire further at: inquiry@ilsc.in
- 2 For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's ILSC Academic English Placement Test test to determine that you meet the entry requirement for the course.

Technology Requirements: We advise all students to have a computer or tablet available that enables them to connect to the internet.

TUITION FEES PER WEEK (1 LESSON=50 MINUTES)

English (all schedules available); French or Hindi (Part-Time AM schedule, only)

| | 1+ weeks |
|---|----------|
| Full-Time Intensive FTI (30 lessons/wk) Mon-Thu: 10:00 am-5:00 pm Fri: 10:00 am-1:00 pm | \$230 |
| Full-Time FT (24 lessons/wk) Mon-Thu: 10:00 am-3:30 pm Fri: 10:00 am-1:00 pm | \$205 |
| Part-Time AM PT AM (17 lessons/wk) Mon-Fri: 10:00 am-1:00 pm | \$170 |
| Part-Time PM PT PM (13 lessons/wk) Mon-Thu: 2:00 pm-5:00 pm | \$145 |
| PART-TIME HINDI AM/PM+ (13 lessons/wk) Mon-Thu: 2:00 pm-5:00 pm | \$170 |

TUTORING PROGRAM FEES

(MIN REGISTRATION: 8HRS/WK)

Tutoring available includes English, French, Spanish, Hindi Communication; Business English, Exam Preparation.

Tutoring-Private: \$35/hour

Tutoring-Mini-group (2-3 people): \$25/ hour per person

2 week Early Morning Tutoring Package—4 days / 5 hours per week: \$200 4 week Early Morning Tutoring Package—4 days / 5 hours per week: \$355

SPECIALTY PROGRAMS²

| | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | START DATES | соѕт |
|--|--|--|---|
| IELTS Open Class | 1 week minimum | Any Monday (except last week of session) | PT PM tuition + Materials fee: \$35 |
| Cambridge B2 First and C1 Advanced Open Classes | 1 week minimum | Any Monday (except last week of session) | PT PM tuition + Materials fee: \$35 |
| Social Volunteer Internship Program | Minimum 4 weeks Full-Time Intensive study + 4 weeks internship | Any Monday (except last week of session) | FTI tuition fee + placement service fee \$200 |
| Yoga Packages | 2 weeks, or 4 weeks includs 4 days / 5 hours practice per week | Year round | Package price: 2 weeks \$270 , 4 weeks \$470 |
| French Communication Courses | 1 week minimum | Session start dates | PT AM tuition |
| Hindi Communication Courses | Flexible (Courses are offered in the AM timeslot only. For longer daily study schedule, add tutoring) | Contact us for start dates | PT AM tuition |

Find CORE and ELECTIVE CLASSES options here: https://www.ilsc.com/hubfs/pdf/brochures/programs-and-classes-table-india.pdf

GUIDED TOURS OF INDIA (2 STUDENTS MINIMUM REQUIRED; START DATES CONFIRMED APPROXIMATELY ONE MONTH IN ADVANCE)

Please contact: inquiry@ilsc.in for start dates.

OTHER ONLINE ENGLISH OFFERINGS²

| | PROGRAM LENGTH | START DATES | COST |
|---|----------------------------------|---------------------|---|
| ILSC High School Program: Individual Credits | 8 weeks or 12 weeks (per credit) | Session start dates | 8 weeks 1 credit package: \$2,480 ; or 8 weeks 2 credit package: \$4,480 ; 12 weeks 1 credit package: \$2,480 ; + \$80 materials fee |
| ILSC High School Program: Fast Track to Higher Education | 24 weeks | Session start dates | \$9,540 tuition + \$320 materials fee |
| ILSC High School Program: Foundation Year | 32 weeks | Session start dates | \$12,520 tuition + \$320 materials fee |

^{*}Part-time, 18 lesson/week schedule available for direct entry students. Ask us about pricing.

ILSC HELLO ONLINE ENGLISH

Higher Education & Language Learning Online

2025 PRICELIST

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Registration and materials fees apply to all core and specialty programs unless specified otherwise.

Registration fee based on study start dates.

REGISTRATION FEE

\$120 (non-refundable)

TEXTBOOK & MATERIALS FEE \$10 per week

For Online Study, students are expected to have a computer or tablet with a webcam, microphone and Internet connection to connect to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and submit assessments.

TUITION FEES PER WEEK

| (1 LESSON=50 MINUTES) | 1+ weeks |
|--|----------|
| Elective ONLINE Schedule EO (6 lessons/ 5 hours per week) | \$85 |
| Semi-Intensive ONLINE Schedule SIO (18 lessons/ 15 hours per week) | \$110 |
| Intensive ONLINE Schedule IO (24 lessons/ 20 hours per week) | \$140 |

Each schedule runs twice per day. See our Online English Schedules to learn which schedule works best in your time zone.

ONLINE ENGLISH PROGRAMS

| | PROGRAM LENGTH | START DATES | COST |
|---|---|--|---------------------|
| University Pathway Program Online | Minimum 4 weeks of required academic courses ² | Session start dates | SIO, IO tuition |
| Greystone College Pathway Program Online | Minimum 4 weeks | Session start dates | SIO, IO tuition |
| General English (Foundation) Online | Minimum 1 week | Every Monday (except the last week of a session) | EO, SIO, IO tuition |
| English for Academic Purposes Online | Minimum 1 week | Session start dates | SIO, IO tuition |

OTHER ONLINE ENGLISH OFFERINGS

| | PROGRAM LENGTH | START DATES | COST |
|--|----------------------|---------------------|---|
| ILSC High School Program: Individual Credits - TVO ILC Credit Course Only | 8 weeks (per credit) | Session start dates | \$1,750 per high school credit + \$80 materials fee |
| ILSC High School Program: Individual Credits | 8 weeks (per credit) | Session start dates | lo tuition* + \$1,250 per high school credit + \$80 materials fee |
| ILSC High School Program: Fast Track to Higher Education | 32 weeks | Session start dates | \$13,390 tuition + \$320 materials fee |
| ILSC High School Program: Foundation Year | 40 weeks | Session start dates | \$17,000 tuition + \$350 materials fee |

For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's General or Academic English Placement Test to determine that you meet the entry requirement for the course.

² Length varies depending on progress and our pathway partners' requirements.

ILSC ALLO ONLINE FRENCH

Apprentissage en Ligne des Langues Officielles

2025 PRICELIST

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Registration and materials fees apply to all core and specialty programs unless specified otherwise. Registration fee based on study start dates.

REGISTRATION FEE

\$120 (non-refundable)

TEXTBOOK & MATERIALS FEE \$10 per week

For Online Study, students are expected to have a computer or tablet with a webcam, microphone and Internet connection to connect to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and submit assessments.

TUITION FEES PER WEEK

| (1 LESSON=50 MINUTES) | 1+ weeks |
|---|----------|
| Elective ONLINE Schedule EO (6 lessons/ 5 hours per week) | \$85 |
| Semi-Intensive ONLINE Schedule SIO (18 lessons/ 15 hours per week) | \$110 |
| Intensive ONLINE Schedule IO (24 lessons/ 20 hours per week) | \$140 |

Each schedule runs twice per day. See our Online French Schedules to learn which schedule works best in your time zone.

ONLINE FRENCH PROGRAMS

| | PROGRAM LENGTH | START DATES | соѕт |
|------------------------|----------------|--|-----------------------|
| | Minimum 1 week | Any Monday (except last week of session) | SIO, IO tuition |
| TEF Preparation Online | Minimum 1 week | Any Monday (except last week of session) | EO, IO tuition |

¹ For certain courses and programs you will need to take ILSC's Academic French Placement Test to be placed in the right level





Valid for start dates from January 2026 to January 2027

CANADA: VANCOUVER | TORONTO | MONTRÉAL AUSTRALIA: BRISBANE



2026/2027 PRICELIST¹

Junior program fees are listed by program start date and are valid for the 2026 and 2027 start dates indicated.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment. All prices are in CAD.

UNACCOMPANIED MINOR* FEE (each way) \$75

* The unaccompanied minor service may be required by airlines or can be requested by parents for minors of any age. With unaccompanied minor service, minors will be accompanied by airport staff from security to their departure flight, and then from their arriving flight to the greeting area of the Canadian arrival airport where they will connect with an ILSC staff member who will take the minor to their final camp accommodations. If you select the unaccompanied minor service, please note that we will provide the name of the ILSC contact for pickup two weeks prior to departure.

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT \$350

For the ESL-High School Bridge Program pricing and application form, please refer to our <u>fee pages</u> and <u>online application form</u>.

For full package inclusion details, see application form.

JUNIOR SUMMER CAMPS - CANADA

SUMMER 2026 AT ILSC MONTRÉAL, ILSC TORONTO, OR ILSC VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

| | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks | 4 weeks | 5 weeks | 6 weeks |
|--|--|---|----------------------------------|--------------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 2026 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on August 9. | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19, Jul 26, Aug 2 | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19, Jul 26 | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19 | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12 | Jun 28, Jul 5 | Jun 28 |
| HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION ² | | | | • | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 13-17) | \$1,995 CAD | \$3,190 CAD | \$4,385 CAD | \$5,580 CAD | \$6,775 CAD | \$7,970 CAD |
| NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY | • | • | • | • | • | • |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 13-17) | \$980 CAD | \$1,660 CAD | \$2,340 CAD | \$3,020 CAD | \$3,700 CAD | \$4,380 CAD |

See page 7 and 8 for full list of what's included in the program fees.

LEADERSHIP CAMP (ENGLISH LEVEL 12+) AT ILSC MONTRÉAL (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

| | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks |
|--|-----------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 2026 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on August 2. | Jul 5, Jul 19, Jul 26 | Jul 5, Jul 19 | Jul 5 |
| HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION ² | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 13-17) | \$1,995 CAD | \$3,190 CAD | \$4,385 CAD |
| NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 13-17) | \$980 CAD | \$1,160 CAD | \$2,340 CAD |

ABOUT THE JUNIOR LEADERSHIP CAMP: This dynamic summer program, powered by Greystone College, is designed to inspire the next generation of leaders. Set in the vibrant, multicultural city of Montréal, students will live in in a homestay or in the heart of downtown at McGill University's Carrefour Sherbrooke residence, gaining a unique blend of academic challenge, personal growth, and cross-cultural connection. Through interactive workshops, real-world case studies, and collaborative projects, participants will explore key concepts in leadership, communication, decision-making, and innovation. Learn more on our website: https://www.ilsc.com/language-schools/programs/junior

¹ Non-refundable deposit of C\$350 for Junior Camps must be made at time of registration.

² If a special diet is required for the student, please inquire about arrangements. If available, a \$50 charge/ week will be applied to accommodate the special dietary need.



Junior program fees are listed by program start date and are valid for the 2026 and 2027 start dates indicated.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment. All prices are in CAD.

UNACCOMPANIED MINOR FEE* (each way)

* The unaccompanied minor service may be required by airlines or can be requested by parents for minors of any age. With unaccompanied minor service, minors will be accompanied by airport staff from security to their departure flight, and then from their arriving flight to the greeting area of the Canadian arrival airport where they will connect with an ILSC staff member who will take the minor to their final camp accommodations. If you select the unaccompanied minor service, please note that we will provide the name of the ILSC contact for pickup two weeks prior to departure.

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT \$350

For the ESL-High School Bridge Program pricing and application form, please refer to our fee pages and online application form.

For full package inclusion details, see application form.

- 1 Non-refundable deposit of C\$350 for Junior Camps must be made at time of registration.
- 2 If a special diet is required for the student, please inquire about arrangements. If available, a \$50 charge/ week will be applied to accommodate the special dietary need. Families of four or more, please contact us for availability. Families of five or more may be split between two or more homestay families.
- 3 Students aged 9-12 must have a parent, older sibling aged 16+, or a guardian present in Vancouver during the program.

JUNIOR WINTER CAMPS - VANCOUVER

New Format for Winter 2026! Students explore Vancouver through our standard range of Junior Camp activities, enjoying a Canadian winter tourism activity experience at a great value!

This program provides the option for parents to join and make it a Family Camp. Parents will join our general English classes while youth have specialized Junior classes. Families participate together in our activity package

* WINTER CAMP 2026 AT ILSC VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

| WEEKS OF STUDY | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks | 4 weeks |
|--|----------------------------------|--------------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 2026 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on February 1. | Jan 4, Jan 11, Jan 18, Jan 25 | Jan 4, Jan 11, Jan 18 | Jan 4, Jan 11 | Jan 4 |
| HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION ² | | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE PER YOUTH STUDENT (AGE 9-17) ³ | \$1,945 CAD | \$3,090 CAD | \$4,235 CAD | \$5,380 CAD |
| NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY | | | • | • |
| PACKAGE PRICE PER YOUTH STUDENT (AGE 9-17) ³ | \$1,000 CAD | \$1,700 CAD | \$2,400 CAD | \$3,100 CAD |

See page 7 and 8 for full list of what's included in the program fees.

*WINTER CAMP 2026 FAMILY OPTION - ILSC VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

NOTE: This program is open to individual youth students and is not exclusively a family program.

| WEEKS OF STUDY | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks | 4 weeks | |
|---|----------------------------------|--------------------------|----------------|--------------|--|
| 2026 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on February 1. | Jan 4, Jan 11, Jan 18, Jan 25 | Jan 4, Jan 11, Jan 18 | Jan 4, Jan 11, | Jan 4 | |
| HOMESTAY ^{2&3} | | | • | | |
| 1 Parent + 1 Child (AGE 9+) | \$3,675 CAD | \$6,050 CAD | \$8,345 CAD | \$10,680 CAD | |
| Additional Parent | \$1,730 CAD | \$2,960 CAD | \$4,110 CAD | \$5,300 CAD | |
| Additional Child (AGE 9+) | \$1,945 CAD | \$3,090 CAD | \$4,235 CAD | \$5,380 CAD | |
| NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY | | | | | |
| 1 Parent + 1 Child (AGE 9+) | \$2,055 CAD | \$3,560 CAD | \$4,985 CAD | \$6,450 CAD | |
| Additional Parent | \$1,055 CAD | \$1,860 CAD | \$2,585 CAD | \$3,350 CAD | |
| Additional Child (AGE 9+) | \$1,000 CAD | \$1,700 CAD | \$2,400 CAD | \$3,100 CAD | |



Junior program fees are listed by program start date and are valid for the 2026 and 2027 start dates indicated.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment. All prices are in CAD.

UNACCOMPANIED MINOR FEE* (each way)

* The unaccompanied minor service may be required by airlines or can be requested by parents for minors of any age. With unaccompanied minor service, minors will be accompanied by airport staff from security to their departure flight, and then from their arriving flight to the greeting area of the Canadian arrival airport where they will connect with an ILSC staff member who will take the minor to their final camp accommodations. If you select the unaccompanied minor service, please note that we will provide the name of the ILSC contact for pickup two weeks prior to departure.

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT \$350

For the ESL-High School Bridge Program pricing and application form, please refer to our fee pages and online application form.

For full package inclusion details, see application form.

- 1 Non-refundable deposit of C\$350 for Junior Camps must be made at time of registration.
- 2 If a special diet is required for the student, please inquire about arrangements. If available, a \$50 charge/ week will be applied to accommodate the special dietary need. Families of four or more, please contact us for availability. Families of five or more may be split between two or more homestay families.
- 3 Students aged 9-12 must have a parent, older sibling aged 16+, or a guardian present in Vancouver during the program.

WWW.ILSC.COM/JUNIOR

JUNIOR WINTER CAMPS - VANCOUVER

Students explore Vancouver through our standard range of Junior Camp activities, enjoying a Canadian winter tourism activity experience at a great value! This program provides the option for parents to join and make it a Family Camp. Parents will join our general English classes while youth have specialized Junior classes. Families participate together in our activity package

WINTER CAMP 2027 AT ILSC VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

| WEEKS OF STUDY | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks | 4 weeks |
|--|----------------------------------|--------------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 2027 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on January 31. | Jan 3, Jan 10, Jan 17, Jan 24 | Jan 3, Jan 10, Jan 17 | Jan 3, Jan 10 | Jan 3 |
| HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION ² | | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE PER YOUTH STUDENT (AGE 9-17) ³ | \$1,995 CAD | \$3,190 CAD | \$4,385 CAD | \$5,580 CAD |
| NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY | | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE PER YOUTH STUDENT (AGE 9-17) ³ | \$1,035 CAD | \$1,770 CAD | \$2,505 CAD | \$3,240 CAD |

See page 7 and 8 for full list of what's included in the program fees.

**WINTER CAMP 2027 FAMILY OPTION - ILSC VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

NOTE: This program is open to individual youth students and is not exclusively a family program.

| WEEKS OF STUDY | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks | 4 weeks Jan 3 | |
|--|----------------------------------|--------------------------|---|-------------------------|--|
| 2027 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on January 31. | Jan 3, Jan 10, Jan 17, Jan 24 | Jan 3, Jan 10, Jan 17 | Jan 3, Jan 10 | | |
| HOMESTAY ^{2&3} | | | *************************************** | - | |
| 1 Parent + 1 Child (AGE 9+) | \$3,750 CAD | \$6,160 CAD | \$8,570 CAD | \$10,980 CAD | |
| Additional Parent | \$1,755 CAD | \$2,970 CAD | \$4,185 CAD | \$5,400 CAD | |
| Additional Child (AGE 9+) | \$1,995 CAD | \$3,190 CAD | \$4,385 CAD | \$5,580 CAD | |
| NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY | | • | | | |
| 1 Parent + 1 Child (AGE 9+) | \$2,100 CAD | \$3,610 CAD | \$5,120 CAD | \$6,630 CAD | |
| Additional Parent | \$1,065 CAD | \$1,840 CAD | \$2,615 CAD | \$3,390 CAD | |
| Additional Child (AGE 9+) | \$1,035 CAD | \$1,770 CAD | \$2,505 CAD | \$3,240 CAD | |



2026/2027 PRICELIST¹

Junior program fees are listed by program start date and are valid for the 2026 and 2027 start dates indicated.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment. All prices are in CAD.

UNACCOMPANIED MINOR FEE* (each way)

* The unaccompanied minor service may be required by airlines or can be requested by parents for minors of any age. With unaccompanied minor service, minors will be accompanied by airport staff from security to their departure flight, and then from their arriving flight to the greeting area of the Canadian arrival airport where they will connect with an ILSC staff member who will take the minor to their final camp accommodations. If you select the unaccompanied minor service, please note that we will provide the name of the ILSC contact for pickup two weeks prior to departure.

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT \$350

For the ESL-High School Bridge Program pricing and application form, please refer to our fee pages and online application form.

For full package inclusion details, see application form.

- 1 Non-refundable deposit of C\$350 for Junior Camps must be made at time of registration.
- 2 If a special diet is required for the student, please inquire about arrangements. If available, a \$50 charge/ week will be applied to accommodate the special dietary need.
- 3 For the Junior Camp at UBC, and Junior Camp at McGill, a refundable accommodation damage/lost property deposit of \$100 cash CAD will be required at time of arrival. If no damage or accommodation property is lost during the program, the \$100 fee will be fully refunded upon program completion.

JUNIOR CAMPS AT UNIVERSITY CAMPUS RESIDENCES - CANADA

SUMMER 2026 VANCOUVER AT THE UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA (UBC) (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

| WEEKS OF STUDY | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks | 4 weeks | 5 weeks | 6 weeks |
|--|--|---|----------------------------------|--------------------------|---------------|--------------|
| 2026 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on August 9. | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19, Jul 26, Aug 2 | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19, Jul 26 | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19 | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12 | Jun 28, Jul 5 | Jun 28 |
| UNIVERSITY RESIDENCE ACCOMMODATION ^{2&3} | | | | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 9-17) | \$3,115 CAD | \$5,580 CAD | \$7,745 CAD | \$9,910 CAD | \$12,075 CAD | \$14,240 CAD |
| NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY | | | | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 9-17) | \$1,570 CAD | \$2,705 CAD | \$3,840 CAD | \$4,975 CAD | \$6,110 CAD | \$7,245 CAD |

See page 7 and 8 for full list of what's included in the program fees.

SUMMER 2026 MONTRÉAL AT MCGILL UNIVERSITY DOWNTOWN CAMPUS (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

| WEEKS OF STUDY | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks | 4 weeks |
|--|-------------------------------|-----------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 2026 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on August 2. | Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19, Jul 26 | Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19 | Jul 5, Jul 12 | Jul 5 |
| UNIVERSITY RESIDENCE ACCOMMODATION ²³ | | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 13-17) | \$3,115 CAD | \$5,280 CAD | \$7,445 CAD | \$9,610 CAD |

See page 7 and 8 for full list of what's included in the program fees. **NOTE:** this program does not provide an option for day only programs.

LEADERSHIP CAMP (ENGLISH LEVEL 12+) MONTRÉAL AT MCGILL UNIVERSITY DOWNTOWN CAMPUS (ALL PRICES ARE **IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)**

| | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks |
|--|-----------------------|---------------|-------------|
| 2026 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on August 2. | Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19 | Jul 5, Jul 12 | Jul 5 |
| UNIVERSITY RESIDENCE ACCOMMODATION ²³ | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 13-17) | \$3,115 CAD | \$5,280 CAD | \$7,445 CAD |

ABOUT THE JUNIOR LEADERSHIP CAMP: This dynamic summer program, powered by Greystone College, is designed to inspire the next generation of leaders. Set in the vibrant, multicultural city of Montréal, students will live in in a homestay or in the heart of downtown at McGill University's Carrefour Sherbrooke residence, gaining a unique blend of academic challenge, personal growth, and cross-cultural connection. Through interactive workshops, real-world case studies, and collaborative projects, participants will explore key concepts in leadership, communication, decision-making, and innovation. Learn more on our website: https://www.ilsc.com/language-schools/

NEW SUMMER 2026! JUNIOR CAMP AT TORONTO – OPERATED BY CISS, GENERAL ENGLISH OR GLOBAL **LEADERSHIP**

This dynamic program, operated by CISS, combines English language study or Global Leadership classes with fun cultural activities and accommodation at the St. Hilda's College residence at the University of Toronto's downtown Trinity College campus.

Full program details, start dates, and pricing coming soon!



2026/2027 **PRICELIST**

Junior program fees are listed by program start date and are valid for the 2026 and 2027 start dates indicated.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment. All prices are in CAD.

UNACCOMPANIED MINOR* FEE (each way)

* The unaccompanied minor service may be required by airlines or can be requested by parents for minors of any age. With unaccompanied minor service, minors will be accompanied by airport staff from security to their departure flight, and then from their arriving flight to the greeting area of the Canadian arrival airport where they will connect with an ILSC staff member who will take the minor to their final camp accommodations. If you select the unaccompanied minor service, please note that we will provide the name of the ILSC contact for pickup two weeks prior to departure.

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT

\$350

For the ESL-High School Bridge Program pricing and application form, please refer to our fee pages and online application form.

For full package inclusion details, see page 7 and 8

- 1 Non-refundable deposit of C\$350 per student (parent and child) for Canada Junior Camps must be made at time of registration.
- 2 Families of four or more, please contact us for availability. Families of five or more may be split between two or more homestay families.
- 3 If a special diet is required for the student, please inquire about arrangements. If available, a \$50 charge/ week will be applied to accommodate the special dietary need.

FAMILY CAMPS - CANADA

Join your children to experience a fun family learning adventure! In our summer family camp, parents join our regular General English classes, while youth participate in a daily learning workshop followed by junior classes. Together families participate in two weekday morning activities and one full-day activity on weekends (pricing below is for 1 adult + 1 child). In the Winter Experience, parents join our regular General English classes, while youth have specialized junior classes. Families participate in the same premium winter activities.

SUMMER FAMILY CAMP 2026 AT ILSC VANCOUVER (ALL PRICES ARE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS)

| WEEKS OF STUDY | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks | 4 weeks | 5 weeks | 6 weeks |
|---|--|---|----------------------------------|--------------------------|---------------|--------------|
| 2026 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and ,the program officially closes on August 9. | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19, Jul 26, Aug 2 | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19, Jul 26 | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12, Jul 19 | Jun 28, Jul 5, Jul 12 | Jun 28, Jul 5 | Jun 28 |
| HOMESTAY ² | | | | | | |
| 1 Parent +1 Child (AGE 8+) | \$2,440 CAD | \$4,130 CAD | \$5,820 CAD | \$7,510 CAD | \$9,200 CAD | \$10,890 CAD |
| Additional Parent | \$995 CAD | \$1,765 CAD | \$2,535 CAD | \$3,305 CAD | \$4,075 CAD | \$4,845 CAD |
| Additional Child (AGE 8+) | \$1,075 CAD | \$1,925 CAD | \$2,775 CAD | \$3,625 CAD | \$4,475 CAD | \$5,325 CAD |
| NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONI | LY | • | | • | | • |
| 1 Parent + 1 Child (AGE 8+) | \$1,305 CAD | \$2,160 CAD | \$3,015 CAD | \$3,870 CAD | \$4,725 CAD | \$5,580 CAD |
| Additional Parent | \$620 CAD | \$1,015 CAD | \$1,410 CAD | \$1,805 CAD | \$2,200 CAD | \$2,595 CAD |
| Additional Child (AGE 8+) | \$686 CAD | \$1,147 CAD | \$1,608 CAD | \$2,069 CAD | \$2,530 CAD | \$2,991 CAD |

See page 7 and 8 for full list of what's included in the program fees.

WHAT'S INCLUDED IN OUR JUNIOR CAMP PROGRAMS - FULL PACKAGES*

| | JUNIOR CAMPS / LEADERSHIP CAMP SUMMER CANADA | JUNIOR CAMP SUMMER AT THE UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA (UBC) | JUNIOR CAMPS / LEADERSHIP CAMP SUMMER AT MCGILL UNIVERSITY DOWNTOWN CAMPUS | FAMILY CAMP SUMMER VANCOUVER | JUNIOR CAMP WINTER VANCOUVER | PARENT ADD ON TO WINTER VANCOUVER |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Age requirement | 13-17 | 9-17 | 13-17 | Parent(s) and Child(ren) 8-17 | 9-17 | 18+ |
| Registration fee | ~ | ~ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ |
| Accommodation placement fee* | ~ | ~ | ~ | ~ | • | • |
| Materials/textbook fee | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ |
| Language Program Schedule | 13.75 hours per week 2:30 pm – 5:15 pm, Mon-Fri In Montréal, choose English or French | 15 hours per week 9:00 am – 12:00 pm, Mon-Fri | 13.75 hours per week 2:30 pm – 5:15 pm, Mon-Fri Choose English or French | Children: 13.75 hours per week 2:30 pm - 5:15 pm, Mon-Fri Adult: 20 hours per week 1:15 pm - 5:15 pm, Mon-Fri | 14 hours per week 8:30 am – 11:15 am, Mon-Fri | 14 hours per week 8:30 am – 11:15 am, Mon-Fri |
| Leadership Camp Only, English Language Entry Level | Montréal (entry level I2) | Not available | Montréal (entry level I2) | Not available | Not available | Not available |
| Accommodation | Homestay option includes: Single room | Single or double rooms (subject to availability) | Double residence rooms | Homestay option includes: Shared room (1 adult + 1 child per room. Additional adult parent will have their own room.) | Homestay option includes: Single room | Homestay option includes: Shared room (1 adult + 1 child per room. Additional single family members will have their own room.) |
| Meal plan | Full Board (3 meals) | Full Board (3 meals) | Full Board (3 meals) | Full Board (3 meals) | Full Board (3 meals) | Full Board (3 meals) |
| Airport pickup and drop-off | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | Not included | ✓ | Not included |
| Activities per week | 5 mornings + 1 full-day Saturday activity | 3 half-day on-campus + 2 half-day off-campus + 4 evening + 1 full-day off-campus activities | 5 mornings + 4 evening + 1 full-day weekend activities | 2 morning +1 full-day Saturday activity Children: also have an activity workshop from 1:15-2:30 Mon-Fri | 5 afternoon + 1 full-day Saturday activity | 5 afternoon + 1 full-day Saturday activity |
| ILSC Certificate of Completion | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ |
| ILSC T-shirt | ✓ | ~ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ |
| Transportation between accommodation & school, &/or school & activities | Not included | ~ | Not included | Not included | Not included | Not included |
| Medical insurance | ✓ | ✓ | ✓ | Not included | ✓ | ~ |
| Custodial Letter | ✓ | ~ | ✓ | Not included | ✓ | Not included |

International flight & taxes, travel insurance, Unaccompanied Minor Service**, Personal shopping & expenses are not included in any Junior programs.

^{*}See the following page for the inclusion list for Day Only programs. ** Most airlines offer, or in some cases, require, that you book an Unaccompanied Minor Service for children under the age of 18 who will be travelling without an adult. If this service has been arranged, please notify ILSC in advance and include the service fee(s) in your payment (\$75 each way). Note that the ILSC will apply the fee retroactively if the service is booked with the airline but we are not informed until the student arrives. Our service fee covers administration and the additional time required for our staff member to coordinate with the airline for pickup of the student and/or to remain at the airport until the flight departs.

WHAT'S INCLUDED IN OUR JUNIOR CAMP PROGRAMS - DAY ONLY

| | JUNIOR CAMPS / LEADERSHIP CAMP SUMMER CANADA | JUNIOR CAMP SUMMER AT THE UNIVERSITY OF BRITISH COLUMBIA (UBC) | FAMILY CAMP SUMMER VANCOUVER | JUNIOR CAMP WINTER VANCOUVER | PARENT ADD ON TO WINTER VANCOUVER |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| Age requirement | 13-17 | 9-17 | Parent(s) and Child(ren) 8-17 | 9-17 | 18+ |
| Registration fee | ✓ | ✓ | ~ | ~ | ✓ |
| Accommodation placement fee* | • | • | • | ~ | ~ |
| Materials/textbook fee | ✓ | ✓ | ~ | ✓ | ~ |
| Language Program Schedule | 13.75 hours per week 2:30 pm – 5:15 pm, Mon-Fri In Montréal, choose English or French | 15 hours per week 9:00 am – 12:00 pm, Mon-Fri | Children: 13.75 horus per week 2:30 pm - 5:15 pm, Mon-Fri Adult: 20 hours per week 1:15 pm – 5:15 pm, Mon-Fri | 14 hours per week 8:30 am – 11:15 am, Mon-Fri | 14 hours per week 8:30 am – 11:15 am, Mon-Fri |
| Leadership Camp Only, English Language Entry Level | Montréal (entry level I2) | Not available | Not available | Not available | Not available |
| Accommodation | Not included | Not included | Not included | Not included | Not included |
| Meal plan | Not included | Lunch and Dinner (2 meals per day) | Not included | Not included | Not included |
| Activities per week | 5 mornings + 1 full-day Saturday activity | 3 half-day on-campus + 2 half-day off-campus + 4 evening + 1 full-day off-campus activities | 2 morning +1 full-day Saturday activity Children also have an activity workshop from 1:15-2:30 Mon-Fri | 5 afternoon + 1 full-day Saturday activity | 5 afternoon + 1 full-day Saturday activity |
| ILSC Certificate of Completion | ✓ | ✓ | ~ | ✓ | ~ |
| ILSC T-shirt | ✓ | ✓ | ~ | ✓ | ✓ |
| Transportation between accommodation & school, &/or school & activities | Not included | • | Not included | Not included | Not included |
| Medical insurance | ✓ | ✓ | Not included | ✓ | ✓ |
| Custodial Letter | Not included | Not included | Not included | Not included | Not included |

International flight & taxes, travel insurance, Unaccompanied Minor Service*, Personal shopping & expenses are not included in any Junior programs.

^{*} Most airlines offer, or in some cases, require, that you book an Unaccompanied Minor Service for children under the age of 18 who will be travelling without an adult. For day only students, because airport transfer is not included in the package fees, we cannot offer support with this service. Arrangement of an adult to

pick up and drop off the student and liaise with airline staff is the responsibility of the applicant or their agent.



2026 PRICELIST¹

Junior program fees are listed by program start date and are valid for the 2026 start dates indicated.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrollment. All prices are in AUD.

UNACCOMPANIED MINOR* FEE (each way) \$170

* The unaccompanied minor service may be required by airlines or can be requested by parents for minors of any age. With unaccompanied minor service, minors will be accompanied by airport staff from security to their departure flight, and then from their arriving flight to the greeting area of the Australian arrival airport where they will connect with an ILSC driver who will take the minor to their final camp accommodations. If you select the unaccompanied minor service, please note that we will provide the name of the driver's contact for pickup 2-3 days prior to departure.

NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT

\$350

For full package inclusion details, see page 10.

- 1 Non-refundable deposit of AU\$350 for Junior Camps must be made at time of registration.
- 2 If a special diet is required for the student, please inquire about arrangements. If available, a AU\$70 charge/ week will be applied to accommodate the special dietary need.

JUNIOR CAMPS - AUSTRALIA

2026 AT ILSC BRISBANE (ALL PRICES ARE IN AUSTRALIAN DOLLARS)

| WEEKS OF STUDY | 1 week | 2 weeks | 3 weeks | 4 weeks |
|---|---|---|--|---|
| 2026 AVAILABLE START DATES Weeks run Sunday to Sunday, and the program officially closes on August 23. | Jun 29, Jul 6, Jul 13, Jul 20, Jul 27, Aug 3, Aug 10, Aug 17 | Jun 29, Jul 6, Jul 13, Jul 20, Jul 27, Aug 3, Aug 10 | Jun 29, Jul 6, Jul 13, Jul 20, Jul 27, Aug 3 | Jun 29, Jul 6, Jul 13, Jul 20, Jul 27 |
| HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION ² | _ | | | |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 12-17) | \$2,550 AUD | \$3,900 AUD | \$5,250 AUD | \$6,600 AUD |
| NO ACCOMMODATION - DAY ONLY | • | • | • | • |
| PACKAGE PRICE (AGE 12-17) | \$1,350 AUD | \$2,200 AUD | \$3,050 AUD | \$3,900 AUD |

See page 10 for full list of what's included in the program fees.

WHAT'S INCLUDED IN OUR JUNIOR CAMP PROGRAMS - AUSTRALIA

| | NEW! JUNIOR CAMP BRISBANE FULL PACKAGE | NEW! JUNIOR CAMP BRISBANE DAY ONLY |
|---|---|--|
| Age requirement | 12-17 | 12-17 |
| Registration fee | ✓ | ✓ |
| Accommodation placement fee* | ✓ | Not included |
| Materials/textbook fee | ✓ | ~ |
| Language Program Schedule | 17 hours per week 9:00 am – 12:15 pm (Mon-Fri) 13:00 pm – 15:00 pm (Mon) | 17 hours per week 9:00 am – 12:15 pm (Mon-Fri) 13:00 pm – 15:00 pm (Mon) |
| Accommodation | Homestay option includes: Single Placement (Twin placement available if students arriving together) | Not Available |
| Meal plan | Half Board (2 meals on weekdays and 3 meals on weekends included) | Not Available |
| Airport pickup and drop-off | • | Not included |
| Activities per week | 4 afternoon + 1 full-day Saturday activity | 4 afternoon + 1 full-day Saturday activity |
| ILSC Certificate of Completion | • | • |
| ILSC T-shirt | • | • |
| Transportation between accommodation & school, &/or school & activities | Not included | Not included |
| Medical insurance | Not included | Not included |

International flight & taxes, travel insurance, Unaccompanied Minor Service*, Personal shopping & expenses are not included in any Junior programs.

^{*} Most airlines offer, or in some cases, require, that you book an Unaccompanied Minor Service for children under the age of 18 who will be travelling without an adult. If this service has been arranged, please notify ILSC in advance and include the service fee(s) in your payment (\$170 each way). Note that the ILSC will apply the fee retroactively if the service is booked with the airline but we are not informed until the student arrives. Our service fee covers administration and the additional time required for our staff member to coordinate with the airline for pickup of the student and/or to remain at the airport until the flight departs.





GREYSTONE COLLEGE AUSTRALIA 2025 OFFICIAL PRICELIST

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025*

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | PERTH | SYDNEY

*Prices subject to change

ADELAIDE A BRISBANE B
MELBOURNE PERTH SYDNEY S

2025 PRICELIST

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

Different programs can be packaged together, in a progressive format.

| REGISTRATION FEE | \$240 (non- | refundable) |
|----------------------------|-------------|-------------|
| MATERIAL FEE | | \$280 |
| MOODLE RE-OPENING F | EE | \$50 |
| WIRE TRANSFER | | \$18 |
| REPROCESSING FEE FOI | R | |
| STUDENT VISA | | \$100 |
| SECOND CAMPUS TRAN | ISFER | \$200 |
| SECOND CHANGE OF EN | IROLMENT | \$100 |
| COE ADMINISTRATION | & | |
| REISSUING FEE | | \$30/COE |

Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and submit assessments.

BUSINESS

| FULL QUALIFICATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
|---|----------------|------------|----------|-----------------|
| BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills | 52-54 | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$12,000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 105113G | weeks | ABMBPS | Weekend | \$12,000 |
| BSB30120 Certificate III in Business | 60-64 | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$12,000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104774M | weeks | ABMBPS | Weekend | \$12,000 |
| BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business | 60-64 | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$12.000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104778G | weeks | A B MB P S | Weekend | \$12,000 |
| BSB50120 Diploma of Business CRICOS Course Code 104773A | 60-64 weeks | A B MB P S | Weekday | \$12,000 |
| | | A B MB P S | Weekend | |
| BSB50120 Diploma of Business (Organisational Development) | 60-64 | A B MB P S | Weekday | \$12,000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104773A | weeks | A B MB P S | Weekend | Ų12,000 |
| SHORT TERM SPECIALIZATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
| Specialization in Workplace Fundamentals: Compiled from BSB20120 Certificate II in Workplace Skills | 28-34 | A B MB P S | Weekday | \$5,800 |
| CRICOS Course Code 105113G | weeks | A B MB P S | Weekend | |
| Specialization in Business Basics: Compiled from BSB30120 Certificate III in Business | 28-34 | ABBPS | Weekday | \$5,800 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104774M | weeks | ABMBPS | Weekend | \$ 3,600 |
| Specialization in Business Essentials: Compiled from BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business | 28-34 | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$5,800 |
| CRICOS Course Code: 104778G | weeks | A B MB P S | Weekend | \$ 5,600 |

| | 2025 | 2026 |
|--------------------|--|---|
| START DATES | Jan 27, Feb 24, Apr 21, May 19, Jun 16, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Dec 1, Dec 29 | Jan 26, Mar 23, Apr 20, May 18, Jul 13, Aug 10, Sep 7, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| SCHEDULED BREAK | Mar 24 - Apr 18; Jul 14 - Aug 8; Nov 3 - 28; Dec 25 - Dec 26 (Christmas) | Feb 23 - Mar 20; Jun 15 - Jul 10; Oct 5 - 30; Dec 28-Jan 1 (Christmas) |

ADELAIDE A BRISBANE B
MELBOURNE B PERTH SYDNEY S

2025 PRICELIST

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

Different programs can be packaged together, in a progressive format.

| \$240 (non- | refundable |
|-------------|-------------|
| | \$280 |
| E | \$50 |
| | \$18 |
| | |
| | \$100 |
| SFER | \$200 |
| ROLMENT | \$100 |
| ı | |
| | \$30/COE |
| | \$240 (non- |

Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and submit assessments.

DIGITAL MARKETING

| FULL QUALIFICATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
|---|----------------|--------|----------|----------|
| NEW! 10931NAT Diploma of Digital Marketing CRICOS Course Code 116737F | 60-64 weeks | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$12,000 |

MARKETING

| FULL QUALIFICATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
|--|----------------|--------|----------|----------|
| BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication CRICOS Course Code 104777H | 60-64 weeks | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$12,000 |
| BSB50620 Diploma of Marketing and Communication CRICOS Course Code 104775K † | 60-64 weeks | AB@PS | Weekday | \$12,000 |
| BSB60520 Advanced Diploma of Marketing and Communication CRICOS Course Code 107808D | 60-64 weeks | AB®PS | Weekday | \$18,000 |
| SHORT TERM SPECIALIZATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
| Specialization in Communications for Managers and Supervisors: Compiled from BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication CRICOS Course Code 104777H | 28-34 weeks | AB®PS | Weekday | \$5,800 |
| BSB40820 Certificate IV in Marketing and Communication Skill Set: Pre-requisite units for diploma CRICOS Course Code 104777H | 28-34 weeks | AB®PS | Weekday | \$5,800 |

[†] These qualifications have pre-requisite units or programs that must be completed prior to commencement. Please see specific program flyers for details.

| | 2025 | 2026 |
|--------------------|---|---|
| START DATES | Jan 27, Feb 24, Apr 21*, May 19, Jun 16*, Aug 11*, Sep 8, Oct 6*, Dec 1*, Dec 29 | Jan 26*, Mar 23*, Apr 20, May 18*, Jul 13*, Aug 10, Sep 7*, Nov 2*, Nov 30 |
| SCHEDULED BREAK | Mar 24 - Apr 18; Jul 14 - Aug 8; Nov 3 - 28; Dec 25 - Dec 26 (Christmas) | Feb 23 - Mar 20; Jun 15 - Jul 10; Oct 5 - 30; Dec 28-Jan 1 (Christmas) |

^{*}Available start dates for Diploma of Digital Marketing

ADELAIDE A BRISBANE B MELBOURNE PERTH P SYDNEY S

2025 PRICELIST

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

Different programs can be packaged together, in a progressive format.

| REGISTRATION FEE \$240 (non- | refundable) |
|------------------------------|-------------|
| MATERIAL FEE | \$280 |
| MOODLE RE-OPENING FEE | \$50 |
| WIRE TRANSFER | \$18 |
| REPROCESSING FEE FOR | |
| STUDENT VISA | \$100 |
| SECOND CAMPUS TRANSFER | \$200 |
| SECOND CHANGE OF ENROLMENT | \$100 |
| COE ADMINISTRATION & | |
| REISSUING FEE | \$30/COE |
| | |

Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and submit assessments.

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

| FULL QUALIFICATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
|--|--------|------------|----------|----------|
| NEW! 11287NAT Diploma of Artificial Intelligence | 60-64 | A B MB P S | Weekday | \$12,000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 117286J | weeks | | vvcckday | ,, |

LEADERSHIP & INNOVATION

| FULL QUALIFICATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
|--|----------------|------------|----------|---------------------|
| BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Leadership) | 60-64 | ABMBPS | Weekday | ¢12.000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104778G | weeks | ABMBPS | Weekend | \$12,000 |
| BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management | 60-66 | ABMBPS | Weekday | ¢12.000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104145G | weeks | ABMBPS | Weekend | \$12,000 |
| BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management | 52-54 weeks | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$18,000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104776J † | | ABMBPS | Weekend | |
| SHORT TERM SPECIALIZATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
| NEW! Specialization in Leadership Essentials from BSB50420 | 28-32 weeks | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$5,800 |
| Diploma of Leadership and Management CRICOS Course Code 104145G | | ABMBPS | Weekend | |
| NEW! Specialization in Leadership Mastery from BSB60420 | 28-32 | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$5.800 |
| Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management CRICOS Course Code 104776J | weeks | A B MB P S | Weekend | ş ə ,800 |

[†] These qualifications have pre-requisite units or programs that must be completed prior to commencement. Please see specific program flyers for details.

| | 2025 | 2026 |
|--------------------|---|---|
| START DATES | Jan 27, Feb 24, Apr 21*, May 19, Jun 16*, Aug 11*, Sep 8, Oct 6*, Dec 1*, Dec 29 | Jan 26*, Mar 23*, Apr 20, May 18*, Jul 13*, Aug 10, Sep 7*, Nov 2*, Nov 30 |
| SCHEDULED BREAK | Mar 24 - Apr 18; Jul 14 - Aug 8; Nov 3 - 28; Dec 25 - Dec 26 (Christmas) | Feb 23 - Mar 20; Jun 15 - Jul 10; Oct 5 - 30; Dec 28-Jan 1 (Christmas) |

^{*}Available start dates for Diploma of Artificial Intelligence

ADELAIDE A BRISBANE B
MELBOURNE B PERTH SYDNEY S

2025 PRICELIST

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

Different programs can be packaged together, in a progressive format.

| REGISTRATION FEE | \$240 (non- | refundable) |
|----------------------------|-------------|-------------|
| MATERIAL FEE | | \$280 |
| MOODLE RE-OPENING | EE | \$50 |
| WIRE TRANSFER | | \$18 |
| REPROCESSING FEE FO | R | |
| STUDENT VISA | | \$100 |
| SECOND CAMPUS TRAI | NSFER | \$200 |
| SECOND CHANGE OF EI | NROLMENT | \$100 |
| COE ADMINISTRATION | & | |
| REISSUING FEE | | \$30/COE |

Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and submit assessments.

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

| FULL QUALIFICATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
|---|--------|------------|----------|----------------|
| BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Sustainability) | | ABMBPS | Weekday | 410.000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104778G | weeks | ABMBPS | Weekend | \$12,000 |
| BSB50420 BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management | 60-66 | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$12,000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104109M | weeks | ABMBPS | Weekend | |
| SHORT TERM SPECIALIZATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
| Specialization in Human Resources for Project Managers: Com- | | ABMBPS | Weekday | \$5.800 |
| piled from BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management CRICOS Course Code 104109M | weeks | A B WB P S | Weekend | \$5,800 |
| Specialization in Project Management Mastery:Compiled from | 28-34 | A B WB P S | Weekday | AF 000 |
| BSB50820 Diploma of Project Management* | weeks | | | \$5,800 |

^{*}This program is available on limited start dates. See below for more information.

| | 2025 | 2026 |
|--------------------|--|---|
| START DATES | Jan 27, Feb 24, Apr 21, May 19, Jun 16, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Dec 1, Dec 29 | Jan 26, Mar 23, Apr 20, May 18, Jul 13, Aug 10, Sep 7, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| SCHEDULED BREAK | Mar 24 - Apr 18; Jul 14 - Aug 8; Nov 3 - 28; Dec 25 - Dec 26 (Christmas) | Feb 23 - Mar 20; Jun 15 - Jul 10; Oct 5 - 30; Dec 28-Jan 1 (Christmas) |

| START DATE | 2025 | 2026 |
|---|---------------|----------------|
| Specialization in Project Management Mastery: | Jan 27, Sep 8 | Apr 20, Nov 30 |

ADELAIDE A BRISBANE B
MELBOURNE PERTH P SYDNEY S

2025 PRICELIST

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025*

*Prices subject to change

Confirmation of enrolment requires payment of all fees.

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

Different programs can be packaged together, in a progressive format.

| REGISTRATION FEE | \$240 (non- | refundable |
|----------------------------|-------------|------------|
| MATERIAL FEE | | \$280 |
| MOODLE RE-OPENING F | EE | \$50 |
| WIRE TRANSFER | | \$18 |
| REPROCESSING FEE FO | R | |
| STUDENT VISA | | \$100 |
| SECOND CAMPUS TRAN | ISFER | \$200 |
| SECOND CHANGE OF EN | IROLMENT | \$100 |
| COE ADMINISTRATION | & | |
| REISSUING FEE | | \$30/COE |

Students are expected to have a computer or tablet that enables them to connect to the Internet in order to participate in class, review material and submit assessments.

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

| FULL QUALIFICATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
|---|----------------|------------|----------|----------------|
| BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship & New Business | 52-54 | ABMBPS | Weekday | 440.000 |
| CRICOS COURSE CODE 107807E | | A B MB P S | Weekend | \$12,000 |
| BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Leadership) | 60-64 | ABMBPS | Weekday | 440.000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104778G | weeks | ABBPS | Weekend | \$12,000 |
| BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business (Sustainability) | 60-64 weeks | A B MB P S | Weekday | \$12,000 |
| CRICOS Course Code 104778G | | A B MB P S | Weekend | |
| BSB50120 Diploma of Business (Digital Transformation) | | ABMBPS | Weekday | |
| CRICOS COURSE CODE 104773A | 60-64 weeks | ABBPS | Weekend | \$12,000 |
| SHORT TERM SPECIALIZATIONS | LENGTH | CAMPUS | SCHEDULE | TUITION |
| NEW! Specialization in Start-Up Basic from BSB30220 Certificate | 28-32 | ABMBPS | Weekday | ¢5 000 |
| III in Entrepreneurship & New Business CRICOS COURSE CODE 107807E | weeks | A B WB P S | Weekend | \$5,800 |

| | 2025 | 2026 |
|--------------------|--|---|
| START DATES | Jan 27, Feb 24, Apr 21, May 19, Jun 16, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Dec 1, Dec 29 | Jan 26, Mar 23, Apr 20, May 18, Jul 13, Aug 10, Sep 7, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| SCHEDULED BREAK | Mar 24 - Apr 18; Jul 14 - Aug 8; Nov 3 - 28; Dec 25 - Dec 26 (Christmas) | Feb 23 - Mar 20; Jun 15 - Jul 10; Oct 5 - 30; Dec 28-Jan 1 (Christmas) |





GREYSTONE COLLEGE CANADA 2025 OFFICIAL PRICELIST

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025*

MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

*Prices subject to change

MONTRÉAL 2025 PRICELIST

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollars.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE

\$200 (non-refundable) \$75: Third enrolment fee*

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Summer Breaks

Morning Schedule Only: 2025: Jun 16 - Aug 8, 2025

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025

Evening Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 2, 2026 2026/2027: Dec 14, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

AEC in IBM Only:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 21, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| BUSINESS PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM** | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|--|----------|---|----------|------------------|---|
| Attestation of College Studies International Business Management with Practicum - English (AEC I LCA.FA) | Evening | 80 Weeks (60 weeks study term + 20 weeks practicum term) | \$14,325 | \$750 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Attestation of College Studies International Business Management with Practicum (Gestion du com- merce international avec stage attes- tation d'études collégiales) - French (AEC I LCA.FA) | Evening | 80 Weeks (60 weeks study term + 20 weeks practicum term) | \$14,325 | \$750 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |

| DIGITAL MARKETING PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM** | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|--|----------|---|----------|------------------|---|
| Attestation of College Studies Digital Marketing Specialist with Practicum - English (AEC I NWY.24) | Evening | 92 Weeks (72 weeks study term + 20 weeks practicum term) | \$13,350 | \$1,450 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |

| TECH | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM** | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|---|----------|---|----------|------------------|----------------------------|
| DVS 5385 Diploma of Vocational Studies, Information Technology Support (DEP 5385 Diplôme d'études professionnelles soutien informa- tique) - French | Evening | 108 Weeks (84 weeks study term + 24 weeks internship/practicum term) | \$22,000 | \$1,950 | 2026: Sep 7, Nov 30 |

^{**}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.

^{*} This fee applies to students who request a third LOA and are study permit holders. Maximum registration fee by law for doing the program one time: \$200.

TORONTO 2025 PRICELIST

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollars.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

\$200 (non-refundable) **REGISTRATION FEE**

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 26, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| BUSINESS PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|---|--|---|----------------------------|------------------|---|
| Certificate in Business Communications Non-Vocational) | Morning | 8-9 weeks | \$3,320 | \$180 | 2025: Apr 21, Sep 8 2026: Jan 26, Jun 15, Nov 2 |
| Certificate in Business Management Clerk | Morning | 8-9 weeks | \$3,320 | \$180 | 2025: May 20, Oct 6 2026: Feb. 23, July 13, Nov 30 |
| ertificate in International Business and rade Clerk | Morning | 8-9 weeks | \$3,320 | \$185 | 2025: Feb 24, Jul 14, Dec 1 2026: Apr 20, Sep 7 |
| riploma in International Business Management | Morning | 24-25 weeks | \$10,500 | \$810 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, May 20, Jun 16, Jul 14, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Feb 23, May 19, Jul 13, Sep 7 |
| BUSINESS MICRO-CREDENTIALS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
| | | | . | | 2025: Feb 24, Jul 14, Dec 1** |
| nternational Business | ational Business Morning 4 weeks \$1,575 | \$85 | 2026: Apr 20, Sep 7 | | |
| | Morning | 4 weeks | | | 2025: Mar 24, Aug 11, Dec 29 2026: May 19, Oct 5 |
| Narketing | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$100 | 2025: Feb 24 |
| | Morning | 4 weeks | | | 2025: Apr 21, Sep 8 2026: Jan 26, Jun 15, Nov 2 |
| rganizational Behaviour | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$100 | 2025: Apr 21 |
| lanagerial Communications | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$80 | 2025: May 20, Oct 6 2026: Feb 23, Jul 13, Nov 30 |
| ntroduction to Management | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$100 | 2025: Jan 27, Jun 16, Nov 3 2026: Mar 23, Aug 10 |
| BUSINESS CO-OP PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
| Diploma in International Business Management | Morning | 48-49 weeks (24-25 weeks study term + 24 weeks paid co-op term) | \$10,500 | \$810 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, May 20, Jun 16, Jul 14, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Feb 23, May 19, Jul 13, Sep 7 |

^{*}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.

^{**}Morning courses in 2025 with December 1st start dates will have adjusted hours and be compressed into three weeks to accommodate the holiday break. Students will still complete the full program hours in the shorter duration.

TORONTO 2025 PRICELIST

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollars.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE \$200 (non-refundable)

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 26, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| DIGITAL MARKETING MICRO-CREDENTIALS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|---|----------|-------------------|---------|------------------|-----------------------------|
| Advertising | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$185 | 2025: Feb 24 |
| Digital Marketing Fundamentals - Domain, Online, Email Marketing | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$140 | 2025: Feb 24 |
| Social Media Marketing Strategies | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$140 | 2025: Jun 16 |
| Strategic Web Design - Analytics and Beyond | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$155 | 2025: Feb 24, Aug 11 |
| Strategic Web Design - The Creative Effort | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$155 | 2025: Jun 16 |
| Writing for the Web | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$140 | 2025: Apr 21 |

| SPECIALTY COURSES | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | PACKAGED PRICE | START DATES |
|---|----------|-------------------|----------------|--|
| Communication in Healthcare | Morning | 3 weeks | \$2,490* | 2025: Jul 7 (observership starts Jul 28) 2026: |
| Communication in Healthcare with Observership | Morning | 4 weeks | \$3,965* | Jan 5 (observership starts Jan 26) Jul 6 (observership starts Jul 27) |

^{*}Price includes registration fee, tuition, and materials.

TORONTO 2025 PRICELIST

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollars.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

\$200 (non-refundable) **REGISTRATION FEE**

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 26, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| HOSPITALITY PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|--|----------|---|----------|------------------|---|
| Diploma in Customer Service | Morning | 24-25 weeks | \$10,500 | \$600 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, May 20, Jun 16, Jul 14, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, Jun 15, Aug 10, Nov 2 |
| HOSPITALITY Micro-Credentials | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
| Customer Interaction | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$45 | 2025: Mar 24, Aug 11, Dec 29 2026: May 19, Oct 5 |
| customer interaction | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$1,5/5 \$45 | 2025: Feb 24 |
| Hospitality, Tourism & Travel Industry Information | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$45 | 2025: Feb 24, Jul 14, Dec 1** 2026: Apr 20, Sep 7 |
| Restaurant Service | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$75 | 2025: Jan 27, Jun 16, Nov 3 2026: Mar 23, Aug 10 |
| Working Effectively with Others | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$45 | 2025: May 20, Oct 6 2026: Feb 23, Jul 13, Nov 30 |
| Workplace Communication | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$45 | 2025: Apr 21, Sep 8 2026: Jan 26, Jun 15, Nov 2 |
| HOSPITALITY CO-OP PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
| Diploma in Customer Service Co-op | Morning | 48-49 weeks (24-25 weeks study term + 24 weeks paid co-op term) | \$10,500 | \$600 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, May 20, Jun 16, Jul 14, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1** 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, Jun 15, Aug 10, Nov 2 |
| Certificate in Hospitality Skills Co-op | Morning | 32-33 weeks (16-17 weeks study term + 16 weeks paid co-op term) | \$6,285 | \$375 | 2025: Apr 21, Sep 8 2026: Jan 26, Jun 15, Nov 2 |

^{*}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.

^{**}Morning courses in 2025 with December 1st start dates will have adjusted hours and be compressed into three weeks to accommodate the holiday break. Students will still complete the full program hours in the shorter duration.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollar.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE* \$200 (non-refundable)

*Vancouver students applying for a Study Permit must submit a fee of \$750 CAD (which includes a \$550 Allocation Fee and a \$200 Registration Fee) before the PAL will be issued – both fees are non-refundable

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Summer Breaks

Morning Schedule Only: 2025: Jun 16 - Aug 8, 2025 2026: Jun 15 - Aug 7, 2026

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 25, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

Evening Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 2, 2026 2026/2027: Dec 14, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| BUSINESS PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|--|----------|--------------------|----------|------------------|---|
| Certificate in Business | Morning | 8-16 weeks | \$3,320 | \$180 | 2025: Mar 24, Oct 6 2026: Feb 23, Sep 8 |
| Communications | Evening | 15-16 weeks | \$5,320 | \$100 | 2025: Apr 21 2026: Jan 26, Nov 2 |
| Numbificado in Duraino o Managament | Morning | 8-16 weeks | ė2 220 | ė100 | 2025: Apr 21, Nov 3 2026: Mar 23, Oct 5 |
| Certificate in Business Management | Evening | 15-16 weeks | \$3,320 | \$180 | 2025: Jun 16 2026: Mar 23 |
| Certificate in International Business and Trade | Morning | 8-16 weeks | ė2 220 | 6105 | 2025: Jan 27, Aug 11, Dec 29 2026: Nov 30 |
| | Evening | 15-16 weeks | \$3,320 | \$185 | 2025: Oct 6 2026: Jul 13 |
| iploma in Business | Morning | 26-32 weeks | \$10,500 | Acao | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Sep 8, Oct 5, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| ommunications | Evening | 46-48 weeks | \$13,500 | \$600 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Diploma in International Business Management | Morning | 26-32 weeks | \$10,500 | 6910 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Sep 8, Oct 5, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| | Evening | 46-48 weeks | \$13,500 | \$810 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Piploma in Project Managment | Evening | 64-66 weeks | \$17,000 | \$1,350 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Oct 6 2026: Mar 23, Nov 2 |

^{*}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollar.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

\$200 (non-refundable) **REGISTRATION FEE***

*Vancouver students applying for a Study Permit must submit a fee of \$750 CAD (which includes a \$550 Allocation Fee and a \$200 Registration Fee) before the PAL will be issued - both fees are non-refundable

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Summer Breaks

Morning Schedule Only: 2025: Jun 16 - Aug 8, 2025 2026: Jun 15 - Aug 7, 2026

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 25, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

Evening Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 2, 2026 2026/2027: Dec 14, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| BUSINESS MICRO-CREDENTIALS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|----------------------------------|----------|-------------------|----------|------------------|--|
| International Business | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$85 | 2025: Jan 27, Aug 11, Dec 29 2026: May 19, Nov 30 |
| international business | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | 503 | 2025: Oct 6 2026: Jul 13 |
| | Morning | 4 weeks | 4 | 4 | 2025: Feb 24, Sep 8 2026: Jan 26, Aug 10 |
| Marketing | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$100 | 2025: Feb 24 2026: Sep 8 |
| | Morning | 4 weeks | | | 2025: Mar 24, Oct 6 2026: Feb 23, Sep 8 |
| Organizational Behaviour | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$100 | 2025: Apr 21 2026: Jan 26 |
| - | Morning | 4 weeks | | | 2025: Apr 21, Nov 3 2026: Mar 23, Oct 5 |
| Managerial Communications | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$80 | 2025: Jun 16 2026: Mar 23 |
| Introduction to Management | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | | 2025: May 20, Dec 1* 2026: Apr 20, Nov 2 |
| | Evening | 6 weeks | | \$100 | 2025: Aug 11 2026: May 19 |
| Business Excellence in Team | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | 1 | 2025: Feb 24, Sep 8 2026: Jan 26, Aug 10 |
| Management | Evening | 6 weeks | | \$255 | 2025: Feb 24 2026: Sep 8 |
| | Morning | 4 weeks | | | 2025: Apr 21, Nov 3 2026: Mar 23, Oct 5 |
| Communication for the Workplace | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$255 | 2025: Oct 6 2026: Jul 13 |
| | Morning | 4 weeks | A | 4- | 2025: Jan 27, Aug 11, Dec 29 2026: May 19, Nov 30 |
| Customer Relationship Management | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$0 | 2025: Apr 21 2026: Jan 26, Nov 2 |
| Personal Development Strategies | Morning | 4 weeks | A | 4 | 2025: Mar 24, Oct 6 2026: Feb 23, Sep 8 |
| and Techniques | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$255 | 2025: Jun 16 2026: Mar 23 |
| Professionalism in a Diverse | Morning | 4 weeks | 1 | 1 | 2025: May 20, Dec 1* 2026: Apr 20, Nov 2 |
| Vorkplace | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$255 | 2025: Aug 11 2026: May 19 |
| Project Management Essentials | Evening | 6 weeks | \$2,500 | \$155 | 2025: Apr 21, Aug 11 2026: Jul 13 |

^{*}Morning courses in 2025 with December 1st start dates will have adjusted hours and be compressed into three weeks to accommodate the holiday break. Students will still complete the full program hours in the shorter duration.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollar.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE* \$200 (non-refundable)

*Vancouver students applying for a Study Permit must submit a fee of \$750 CAD (which includes a \$550 Allocation Fee and a \$200 Registration Fee) before the PAL will be issued – both fees are non-refundable

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Summer Breaks

Morning Schedule Only: 2025: Jun 16 - Aug 8, 2025 2026: Jun 15 - Aug 7, 2026

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 25, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

Evening Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 2, 2026 2026/2027: Dec 14, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| BUSINESS CO-OP PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|---|----------|--|----------|------------------|---|
| Diploma in Business Communications Co-op | Morning | 48-56 weeks (24-32 weeks study term + 24 weeks paid co-op term) | \$10,500 | \$600 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Sep 8, Oct 5, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| | Evening | 86-88 weeks (46-48 weeks study term + 40 weeks paid co-op term) | \$13,500 | \$000 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Diploma in International Business Management Co-op | Morning | 48-56 weeks (24-32 weeks study term + 24 weeks paid co-op term) | \$10,500 | \$810 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Sep 8, Oct 5, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| | Evening | 86-88 weeks (46-48 weeks study term + 40 weeks paid co-op term) | \$13,500 | \$610 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Diploma in Project Managment Co-op | Evening | 114-116 weeks (64-66 weeks study term + 50 weeks paid co-op term) | \$17,000 | \$1,350 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Oct 6 2026: Mar 23, Nov 2 |

^{*}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollars.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE* \$200 (non-refundable)

*Vancouver students applying for a Study Permit must submit a fee of \$750 CAD (which includes a \$550 Allocation Fee and a \$200 Registration Fee) before the PAL will be issued – both fees are non-refundable

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Summer Breaks

Morning Schedule Only:

2025: Jun 16 - Aug 8, 2025

2026: Jun 15 - Aug 7, 2026

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025

2026/2027: Dec 25, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

Evening Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 2, 2026 2026/2027: Dec 14, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| TECH PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|---|----------|---|----------|------------------|--|
| Diploma in Data Analytics | Morning | 20-28 weeks | \$10,500 | \$1350 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Aug 11, Dec 1 2026: Mar 23, Sep 7 |
| Diploma in Front End Development | Evening | 38-40 weeks | \$12,600 | \$1350 | 2025: Aug 11 2026: Sep 7 |
| Diploma in Full Stack Development | Evening | 62-64 weeks | \$20,160 | \$1,850 | 2025: Aug 11 2026: Sep 7 |
| TECH MICRO-CREDENTIALS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
| Introduction to Data Analytics | Morning | 4 weeks | \$2,500 | \$255 | 2025: Mar 24, Sep 8, Dec 29 2026: Apr 20, Oct 5 |
| Front End Basics - HTML, CSS & Introduction to Programming | Evening | 6 weeks | \$2,500 | \$255 | 2025: Feb 24, Oct 6 2026: Nov 2 |
| TECH CO-OP PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
| Diploma in Data Analytics Co-op | Morning | 40-48 weeks (20-28 weeks study term + 20 weeks paid co-op term) | \$10,500 | \$1350 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Aug 11, Dec 1 2026: Mar 23, Sep 7 |
| Diploma in Front End Development Co-op | Evening | 68-70 weeks (38-40 weeks study term + 30 weeks paid co-op term) | \$12,600 | \$1350 | 2025: Aug 11 2026: Sep 7 |
| Diploma in Full Stack Development Co-op | Evening | 110-112 weeks (62-64 weeks study term + 48 weeks paid co-op term) | \$20,160 | \$1,850 | 2025: Aug 11 2026: Sep 7 |

| WORKPLACE COURSES | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|----------------------------|----------|-------------------|---------|------------------|---|
| Workplace Skills and Tools | Morning | 4 weeks | | \$345 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1**, Dec 29 2026: Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Sep 8, Oct 5, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 8, Nov 2 |

^{*}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.

^{**}Morning courses in 2025 with December 1st start dates will have adjusted hours and be compressed into three weeks to accommodate the holiday break. Students will still complete the full program hours in the shorter duration.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between $\mbox{\tt Jan\,1-Dec\,31,2025}$

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollars.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE* \$200 (non-refundable)

*Vancouver students applying for a Study Permit must submit a fee of \$750 CAD (which includes a \$550 Allocation Fee and a \$200 Registration Fee) before the PAL will be issued – both fees are non-refundable

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Summer Breaks

Morning Schedule Only:

2025: Jun 16 - Aug 8, 2025

2026: Jun 15 - Aug 7, 2026

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025

2026/2027: Dec 25, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

Evening Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 2, 2026 2026/2027: Dec 14, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| DIGITAL MARKETING PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|---|--------------------|--------------------|----------|------------------|---|
| Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social | Morning | 26-32 weeks | \$10,500 | \$950 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Sep 8, Oct 5, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| Media Professional | Evening | 46-48 weeks | \$13,500 | 4930 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6 Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management and Design | Evening | 46-48 weeks | \$13,500 | \$950 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6 Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional | Evening | 70-72 weeks | \$13,350 | \$1,450 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6 Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| DIGITAL MARKETING MICRO-CREDENTIALS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
| Advertising | Morning Evening | 4 weeks 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$185 | 2025: Mar 24, Aug 11, Nov 3 2026: Feb 23, May 19, Oct 5 2025: Feb 24, Aug 11 2026: Jan 26, Jul 13 |
| Digital Marketing Fundamentals - Branding | Morning Evening | 4 weeks 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$140 | 2025: Jan 27, Mar 24, Sep 8, Nov 3 2026: Feb 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Oct 5, Nov 3 2025: Apr 21, Aug 11 2026: Mar 23, Jul 13, Nov 2 |
| Digital Marketing Fundamentals - Domain, Online, Email Marketing | Morning | 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$140 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1* 2026: Jan 26, Mar 13, May 19, Sep 8, Nov 2 |
| Sacrah Fusina Ontimiration | Evening | 6 weeks | Ċ1 E7E | ė1EE | 2025: Feb 24, Jun 16, Oct 6 2026: Jan 26, May 19, Sep 8 2025: Apr 21, Oct 6 |
| Search Engine Optimization | Evening Morning | 6 weeks 4 weeks | \$1,575 | \$155 | 2026 : Mar 23, Sep 8 2025 : Jan 27, Apr 21, Sep 8, Dec 1** 2026 : Jan 26, Apr 20, Sep 8, Nov 30 |
| Social Media Marketing Strategies | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$140 | 2025: Jun 16 2026: May 19, Nov 2 |
| Strategic Web Design - Analytics and Beyond | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$155 | 2025: Feb 24, Aug 11 2026: Jan 26, Jul 13 |
| Strategic Web Design - The Creative Effort | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$155 | 2025: Jun 16 2026: May 19, Nov 2 |
| Western Construction | Morning | 4 weeks | A | A4 | 2025: Feb 24, May 20, Oct 6, Dec 29 2026: Mar 23, Aug 10, Nov 2 |
| Writing for the Web | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$140 | 2025: Apr 21, Oct 6 2026: Mar 23, Sep 8 |

^{*}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.

^{**}Morning courses in 2025 with December 1st start dates will have adjusted hours and be compressed into three weeks to accommodate the holiday break. Students will still complete the full program hours in the shorter duration.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollars.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE* \$200 (non-refundable)

*Vancouver students applying for a Study Permit must submit a fee of \$750 CAD (which includes a \$550 Allocation Fee and a \$200 Registration Fee) before the PAL will be issued - both fees are non-refundable

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Summer Breaks

Morning Schedule Only: 2025: Jun 16 - Aug 8, 2025

2026: Jun 15 - Aug 7, 2026

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 25, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

Evening Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 2, 2026 2026/2027: Dec 14, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| DIGITAL MARKETING CO-OP PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|--|--|--|-------------|---|---|
| Diploma in Digital Marketing: Social | Morning | 48-56 weeks (24-32 weeks study term + 24 weeks paid co-op term) | \$10,500 | | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Sep 8, Oct 5, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| Media Professional | Evening 86-88 weeks (46-48 weeks study term + 40 weeks paid co-op term) \$13,500 | | 3930 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 | |
| Diploma in Digital Marketing: Website Management and Design | Evening | 86-88 weeks (46-48 weeks study term + 40 weeks paid co-op term) | \$13,500 | \$950 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Diploma in Digital Marketing Professional | Evening | 128-130 weeks (70-72 weeks study term + 40 weeks paid co-op term) | \$13,350 | \$1,450 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |

^{*}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollar.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE* \$200 (non-refundable)

*Vancouver students applying for a Study Permit must submit a fee of \$750 CAD (which includes a \$550 Allocation Fee and a \$200 Registration Fee) before the PAL will be issued – both fees are non-refundable

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Summer Breaks

Morning Schedule Only: 2025: Jun 16 - Aug 8, 2025 2026: Jun 15 - Aug 7, 2026

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 25, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

Evening Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 2, 2026 2026/2027: Dec 14, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| HOSPITALITY PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|---|--------------------|--------------------|----------|------------------|---|
| Diploma in Customer Service | Morning | 26-32 weeks | \$10,500 | \$600 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Sep 8, Oct 5, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| Dipionia in Customer Service | Evening | 46-48 weeks | \$13,500 | \$600 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Diploma in Hospitality Operations | Evening | 46-48 weeks | \$13,500 | \$720 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| HOSPITALITY Micro-credentials | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
| Customer Interaction | Morning Evening | 4 weeks 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$45 | 2025: Jan 27, Aug 11 2026: May 19, Nov 30 2025: Feb 24 2026: Sep 8 |
| Hospitality, Tourism & Travel Industry Information | Morning Evening | 4 weeks 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$45 | 2025 : Feb 24, Sep 8 2026 : Jan 26, Aug 10 2025 : Oct 6 2026 : Jul 13 |
| Restaurant Service | Morning Evening | 4 weeks 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$75 | 2025: Apr 21, Nov 3 2026: Mar 23, Oct 5 2025: Jun 16 2026: Mar 23 |
| Working Effectively with Others | Morning Evening | 4 weeks 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$45 | 2025: Mar 24, Oct 6 2026: Feb 23, Sep 8 2025: Aug 11 2026: May 19 |
| Workplace Communication | Morning Evening | 4 weeks 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$45 | 2025: May 20, Dec 1** 2026: Apr 20, Nov 2 2025: Apr 21 2026: Jan 26, Nov 2 |
| Food and Beverage Service | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$65 | 2025: Oct 6 2026: Jul 13 |
| Front Office Operations | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$70 | 2025: Apr 21 2026: Jan 26, Nov 2 |
| Housekeeping Operations | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$60 | 2025: Feb 24 2026: Sep 8 |
| Supervision in the Hospitality Industry | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$70 | 2025: Aug 11 2026: May 19 |
| The Lodging and Food Service Industry | Evening | 6 weeks | \$1,575 | \$60 | 2025: Jun 16 2026: Mar 23 |

^{*}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.

^{**}Morning courses in 2025 with December 1st start dates will have adjusted hours and be compressed into three weeks to accommodate the holiday break. Students will still complete the full program hours in the shorter duration.

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025

Prices subject to change

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment. Prices are listed in Canadian dollar.

Schedules will be adjusted in December to accommodate public holidays.

Please contact us for more information.

REGISTRATION FEE* \$200 (non-refundable)

*Vancouver students applying for a Study Permit must submit a fee of \$750 CAD (which includes a \$550 Allocation Fee and a \$200 Registration Fee) before the PAL will be issued – both fees are non-refundable

SCHEDULED BREAKS

Summer Breaks

Morning Schedule Only:

2025: Jun 16 - Aug 8, 2025

2026: Jun 15 - Aug 7, 2026

Winter Breaks

Morning Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec. 22, 2025 - Dec 26, 2025 2026/2027: Dec 25, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

Evening Schedule:

2025/2026: Dec 22, 2025 - Jan 2, 2026 2026/2027: Dec 14, 2026 - Jan 1, 2027

| HOSPITALITY CO-OP PROGRAMS | SCHEDULE | LENGTH OF PROGRAM* | TUITION | MATERIALS FEE | START DATES |
|--|--|--|----------|------------------|---|
| Diploma in Customer Service Co-op | Morning | 48-56 weeks (24-32 weeks study term + 24 weeks paid co-op term) | \$10,500 | \$600 | 2025: Jan 27, Feb 24, Mar 24, Apr 21, Aug 11, Sep 8, Oct 6, Nov 3, Dec 1, Dec 29 2026: Jan 26, Feb 23, Mar 23, Apr 20, Aug 10, Sep 8, Oct 5, Nov 2, Nov 30 |
| Diploma in customer Service Co-op | Evening 86-88 weeks (46-48 weeks study term + 40 weeks paid co-op term) \$13,500 | | \$13,500 | \$600 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |
| Diploma in Hospitality Operations Co-op | Evening | 86-88 weeks (46-48 weeks study term + 40 weeks paid co-op term) | \$13,500 | \$720 | 2025: Feb 24, Apr 21, Jun 16, Aug 11, Oct 6, Dec 1 2026: Jan 26, Mar 23, May 19, July 13, Sep 7, Nov 2 |

^{*}Number of weeks includes any scheduled breaks during the academic or co-op/practicum term, where applicable.





ILSC ACCOMMODATIONS 2025 OFFICIAL PRICELIST

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | PERTH | SYDNEY | MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER | DUBLIN | NEW DELHI

*Homestay fees valid for any arrival date. Residence fees valid for arrivals within 2025. Prices subject to change

ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | PERTH | **SYDNEY**

2025 PRICELIST ACCOMMODATION

All fees are in Australian Dollars (AUS).

Homestay fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025. Residence fees are valid for applications received between Oct 1, 2024 - Sept 30, 2025.

Homestay and Residence fees are subject to change at any time. For Advanced Notice Bookings with a check-in date that is greater than 12-months from the time of application, please refer to our Accommodation Booking Policy.

ACCOMMODATION ADMINISTRATION FEE

\$325 (non-refundable)

(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking)

ONLINE CONVENIENCE BOOKING FEE

\$55 (non-refundable)

(for direct online bookings only)

ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE \$150

UNDERAGE SERVICE FEE FOR STUDENT UNDER 18 YEARS \$175

EXIT CLEANING FEE (only residences) \$250

AIRPORT TRANSFER (ONE WAY)

\$200 for Adelaide, Brisbane, Melbourne, Perth & Sydney \$225 for Gold Coast

Airport pick-up/drop-off in Melbourne is available for the Tullamarine airport only.

View our accommodations booking policy, applicable to all homestay and residence accommodations. Residencespecific policies as well as additional deposits and other incidental fees are listed on individual residence pages on our accommodations website.

HOMESTAY FEES

| ТҮРЕ | PROGRAM LENGTH | ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | PERTH | MELBOURNE | SYDNEY |
|---|------------------------------|---------------------|--------------------|-------|--------------------|--------|
| Homestay (Half board—no lunch) 18+ yrs | 4 week minimum* (28 days) | | \$385 /week | • | \$415/ | week |
| Homestay (Half board—no lunch) Under 18 yrs** | 4 week minimum* (28 days) | \$410 /week | | | \$440 /week | |
| Homestay Extra Night (any age)*** | N/A | \$100 /night | | | | |
| Special Dietary (please inquire availability first) | N/A | \$70 /week | | | | |

Students should expect to pay between \$120 - \$150 per month for public transport to and from their homestay. *ILSC may accommodate homestay bookings less than 4-weeks as part of short-duration study tours and individual study programs. In these circumstances, homestay bookings must match the duration of studies (i.e. 2 weeks study program = minimum 14 nights homestay). **Full-board meal plan for Under-18 students is available upon request (subject to availability). *** Standard check-in/out of Homestay is on a Saturday or Sunday. Extra nights may only be added upon pre-approval from the Accommodation Department. When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount.

Watch our video for more information: Introduction to ILSC Homestay Program.

| RESIDENCES | | WEEKLY RATE 2-23 WEEKS | WEEKLY RATE 6+ MONTHS (24 - 51 WEEKS) | WEEKLY RATE 12 MONTHS (52 WEEKS) | EXTRA NIGHT* |
|--|--------------------|---------------------------|---|--|-----------------|
| MELBOURNE STUDENT RESIDEN | CE | | | | |
| Studio Single (ensuite) | Campus Melbourne | \$495 | \$460 | \$385 | \$100 |
| 6-Bedroom CBD Single (ensuite) | By Iglu | \$595 | \$540 | \$515 | \$100 |
| 6-Bedroom Carlton Single (ensuite) | By Scape | \$590 | \$540 | \$515 | \$100 |
| 6-Bedroom Carlton Single (shared bathroom) | By Scape | \$540 | \$500 | \$460 | \$100 |
| SYDNEY STUDENT RESIDENCE | | | | | |
| 5-Bedroom Chatswood Single (ensuite) | By Iglu | \$655 | \$610 | \$570 | \$100 |
| Large Twin Shared Apartment Sydney Central (shared bathroom) | By Scape | \$550 | \$515 | \$475 | \$100 |
| BRISBANE STUDENT RESIDENCE | | | | | |
| 5-Bedroom CBD Single (shared bathroom) | By Student One | \$500 | \$390 | \$360 | \$100 |
| Twin Shared Apartment (shared bathroom) | By Student One | \$405 | \$375 | \$340 | \$100 |
| Twin Shared Apartment Merivale (shared bathroor | n) By Scape | \$395 | \$375 | \$340 | \$100 |
| ADELAIDE STUDENT RESIDENCE | | | | | |
| StudyAdelaide for self-booked residence options | | | | | |
| PERTH STUDENT RESIDENCE | | | | | |
| 4-Bedroom Shared Apartment (shared bathroom) | By Campus Perth | \$320 | \$300 | \$295 | \$100 |

^{*} Extra nights are available upon pre-approval only. Standard check-in is Saturday/Sunday.

CANADA

MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

2025 PRICELIST ACCOMMODATION

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Homestay fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2025. Residence fees are valid for applications received between Oct 1, 2024 - Sept 30, 2025.

Homestay and Residence fees are subject to change at any time. For Advanced Notice Bookings with a check-in date that is greater than 12-months from the time of application, please refer to our Accommodation Booking Policy.

ACCOMMODATION ADMINISTRATION FEE

\$250 (non-refundable)

(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking)

ONLINE CONVENIENCE BOOKING FEE

\$55 (non-refundable)

(for direct online bookings only)

ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE \$150

EXIT CLEANING FEE (only residences) \$85

AIRPORT TRANSFER

\$125 (one way)

\$250 (two way)

CUSTODIAL LETTERS FOR STUDENTS UNDER 18 YEARS (if required)

\$150 (non-refundable)

View our Accommodations Booking Policy, applicable to all homestay and residence accommodations. Residence-specific policies as well as additional deposits and other incidental fees are listed on individual residence pages on our accommodations website.

HOMESTAY FEES*

18 YEARS AND OLDER

UNDER 18 YEARS

| HOMESTAY OPTIONS | LOW SEASON | HIGH SEASON *** (MAY 31 - AUG 31) | LOW SEASON | HIGH SEASON *** (MAY 31 - AUG 31) | |
|---|--------------------|--------------------------------------|--------------------|--------------------------------------|--|
| Homestay—Full board (3 meals per day) | \$335 /week | \$375 /week | \$350 /week | \$390 /week | |
| Homestay—Half board (2 meals per day—no lunch) | \$310 /week | \$350 /week | \$320 /week | \$360 /week | |
| Roomstay (room only, no meals) | \$300 /week | \$340 /week | N/A | N/A | |
| Homestay & Roomstay Extra Night** (any meal plan & any age) | \$80 /night | | | | |
| Special Diet (please inquire availability first) | \$50 /week | | | | |
| | | | | | |

^{*} Students must be 13 years old at a time of arrival.

^{**} Extra nights may be added upon pre-approval from our Accommodation Department and will be charged a flat rate of \$80 per night. When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount. *** High season pricing applies from the night of May 31 to the night of August 31, 2025 inclusive, based on the dates of your stay,

| RESIDENCES | WEEKLY RENTAL | WEEKLY RATE 25 WEEKS OR MORE | SUMMER SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK* | EXTRA NIGHT** |
|--|---------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------|
| MONTRÉAL LA MARQ | | | | |
| Single room - Apartment. Shared bathroom. | \$455 | \$430 | \$35 | \$90 |
| EVO VIEUX-MONTRÉAL | | Contact | for price | |
| TORONTO HARRINGTON HOUSING | | | | |
| Single room - Apartment. Shared bathroom. | \$445 | \$425 | \$35 | \$90 |
| MADDOX SHERBOURNE | | | | |
| Single room - Apartment. Shared bathroom. | \$445 | \$425 | \$35 | \$90 |
| REPLIN CO-LIVING HOUSE - FEMALE ONLY | 1 | | | |
| Single room | \$390 | \$365 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Lower level ensuite | \$440 | \$420 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Upper level ensuite | \$490 | \$470 | \$35 | \$90 |
| THE ELM & THE LEDBURY | | | | |
| Shared Room - Shared Bathroom | \$340 | \$315 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Premium Single Flex Room - Shared Bathroom | \$455 | \$435 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Single Room - Shared Bathroom | \$500 | \$475 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Single Room - Private Bathroom | \$585 | \$560 | \$35 | \$90 |
| THE PARKER | | | | |
| Shared Room - Shared Bathroom | \$335 | \$310 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Premium Single Flex Room - Shared Bathroom | \$450 | \$430 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Single Room - Shared Bathroom | \$495 | \$470 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Single Room - Private Bathroom | \$580 | \$555 | \$35 | \$90 |

^{*} High Season Supplement is added to weekly rates from May 31-August 31, 2025.

^{**} Extra nights are available upon pre-approval only. Standard chek-in is Saturday/Sunday.

CANADA

MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER

2025 PRICELIST ACCOMMODATION

All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).

Homestay fees are valid for registrations received between Jan 1 – Dec 31, 2025. Residence fees are valid for applications received between Oct 1, 2024 – Sept 30, 2025.

Homestay and Residence fees are subject to change at any time. For Advanced Notice Bookings with a check-in date that is greater than 12-months from the time of application, please refer to our <u>Accommodation Booking Policy</u>.

ACCOMMODATION ADMINISTRATION FEE

\$250 (non-refundable)

(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking)

ONLINE CONVENIENCE BOOKING FEE

\$55 (non-refundable) (for direct online bookings only)

ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE \$150

EXIT CLEANING FEE (only residences) \$85

AIRPORT TRANSFER

\$125 (one way) **\$250** (two way)

CUSTODIAL LETTERS FOR STUDENTS

UNDER 18 YEARS (if required)

\$150 (non-refundable)

View our <u>Accommodations Booking Policy</u>, applicable to all homestay and residence accommodations. Residence-specific policies as well as additional deposits and other incidental fees are listed on individual residence pages on our <u>accommodations</u> website.

WWW.ILSC.COM

| RESIDENCES | WEEKLY RENTAL | WEEKLY RATE 25 WEEKS OR MORE | SUMMER SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK [*] | EXTRA NIGHT** |
|---|---------------|---------------------------------|--|---------------|
| VANCOUVER APT LIVING | | | | |
| Private studio apartment. Private bathroom. | \$550 | \$530 | \$35 | \$90 |
| ILSC STUDENT CO-LIVING | | | | |
| Shared room - House. Shared bathroom. | \$260 | \$240 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Single room - House. Shared bathroom. | \$400 | \$385 | \$35 | \$90 |
| GATEWAY | | | | |
| Shared room - Apartment. Shared bathroom. | \$405 | \$385 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Single room - Apartment. Shared bathroom. | \$580 | \$555 | \$35 | \$90 |
| RICHARDS | | | | |
| Shared room - Apartment. Shared bathroom. | \$440 | \$420 | \$35 | \$90 |
| Single room - Apartment. Shared bathroom. | \$580 | \$555 | \$35 | \$90 |

^{*} High Season Supplement is added to weekly rates from May 31-August 31, 2025.

^{**} Extra nights are available upon pre-approval only. Standard chek-in is Saturday/Sunday.

 $^{{\}rat Female only house is available upon request.}$

IRELAND

DUBLIN

2025 PRICELIST ACCOMMODATION

All fees are in Euros (EUR).

Homestay fees are valid for registrations received between Aug 1 – Dec 31, 2025.

Residence fees are valid for applications received between Aug 1, 2024 – Sept 30, 2025.

Homestay and Residence fees are subject to change at any time. For Advanced Notice Bookings with a check-in date that is greater than 12-months from the time of application, please contact us.

ACCOMMODATION ADMINISTRATION FEE

€75 (non-refundable)

(Required for all accommodations options listed, and due in advance to confirm booking)

ACCOMMODATION CHANGE FEE

AIRPORT TRANSFER (ONE WAY) €100

View our <u>policies</u>, applicable to all homestay and residence accommodations. Residence-specific policies as well as additional deposits and other incidental fees are listed on individual residence pages on our <u>accommodations</u> website.

HOMESTAY FEES

| ТҮРЕ | LOW SEASON | HIGH SEASON * (JUN 15 - AUG 31) |
|---|-------------------|------------------------------------|
| Homestay Standard (18+) - Half board (Single room. Shared Bathroom. Breakfast and evening meals on weekdays; breakfast, lunch and dinner on weekends) | €300 /week | €355 /week |
| Homestay Twin Room - Half board (Double room. Shared Bathroom. Breakfast and evening meals on weekdays; breakfast, lunch and dinner on weekends) | €250 /week | €285 /week |
| Homestay Executive - Half board (Single room with en-suite facilities Breakfast and evening meals on weekdays; breakfast, lunch and dinner on weekends) | €395 /week | €430 /week |
| Homestay Extra Night** | €35 /w | |
| Special Dietary Charge*** | €35/w | eek |

[.] High season pricing applies from the night of Jun 15 to the night of August 31, 2025 inclusive, based on the dates of your stay.

| RESIDENCES | WEEKLY RENTAL | SUMMER SUPPLEMENT PER WEEK* | EXTRA NIGHT [†] |
|---|---------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|
| DUBLIN POINT CAMPUS | | | |
| Private Bedroom with En-suite Bathroom. | €350 | €35 | €35 |

^{*} High season pricing applies from the night of Jun 15 to the night of August 31, 2025 inclusive, based on the dates of your stay.

Extra nights are available upon pre-approval only. Standard check-in is Saturday/Sunday.

For special diets, please inquire about availability. Halal, kosher, and vegetarian options are available.

[†]Extra nights are available upon pre-approval only. Standard check-in is Saturday/Sunday.

NEW DELHI 2025 PRICELIST

Homestay fees are valid for applications received between Jan 1 and Dec 31, 2025 for arrivals in 2025. Homestay fees are subject to change at any time.

Residence fees are valid for applications received between Jan 1 and Dec 31, 2025 for arrivals until the end of 2025 but are subject to change at any time.

All fees are in US Dollars (USD).

The availability of programs is subject to student enrolment.

ACCOMMODATION ADMINISTRATION FEE \$100 (non-refundable)

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

AIRPORT TRANSFER

\$35 (one-way) **\$55** (two-way)

In ILSC apartments, we request a small damage deposit of USD50 or INR3000 upon receipt of keys, which is fully refundable at end of stay.

View our Accommodations Booking Policy, applicable to all homestay and residence accommodations. Residence-specific policies as well as additional deposits and other incidental fees are listed on individual residence pages on our accommodations website.

ACCOMMODATION FEES

| Homestay - Half board (2 meals) | \$350 /week |
|---------------------------------|--------------------|
| Student Apartment - Single | \$270 /week |
| Student Apartment - Shared* | \$195 /week |
| Bed & Breakfast | \$300 /week |
| All Accommodation Extra Night** | \$50 /night |

^{*} Shared rooms/bathrooms are all-male or all-female, but floor may be mixed.

^{**} When the total extra night fees are greater than the weekly fee, you will be charged the lesser amount.





ADELAIDE | BRISBANE | MELBOURNE | PERTH | SYDNEY | MONTRÉAL | TORONTO | VANCOUVER | DUBLIN | NEW DELHI

WWW.ILSC.COM